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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Williams          M 30-34       1/92     1:13:31       28:32       56:01       17:30    5:37     1:13:30
2     Nicholas Brand         M 25-29       1/65     1:20:14       30:34     1:00:49       19:24    6:08     1:20:13
3     Laura Zenger           F 25-29       1/84     1:21:12       31:02     1:01:29       19:42    6:12     1:21:11
4     Michael Keefer         M 30-34       2/92     1:23:07       31:19     1:03:02       20:04    6:21     1:23:06
5     Kelly Wehman           F 30-34       1/85     1:23:35       31:23     1:03:01       20:32    6:23     1:23:32
6     Trenton Morton         M 30-34       3/92     1:25:32       32:17     1:04:03       20:50    6:29     1:24:52
7     Joey Nelson            M 50-54       1/57     1:25:24       32:14     1:04:26       20:57    6:31     1:25:22
8     Mariah Jordan          F 20-24       1/47     1:25:34       31:01     1:03:53       21:41    6:32     1:25:33
9     Christopher Zvers      M 50-54       2/57     1:26:42       32:55     1:05:25       21:14    6:37     1:26:38
10    Joe Moran              M 45-49       1/57     1:26:50       32:51     1:05:24       21:26    6:38     1:26:49
11    Andrew Warner          M 35-39       1/96     1:28:50       31:52     1:05:52       22:57    6:47     1:28:49
12    Palngji Sunday         M 30-34       4/92     1:29:10       31:44     1:06:05       23:03    6:49     1:29:08
13    Richard Wheeler        M 55-59       1/29     1:29:22       34:07     1:07:53       21:26    6:49     1:29:18
14    Dante Graham           M 20-24       1/29     1:29:52       32:32     1:08:05       21:44    6:52     1:29:49
15    Dustin Moore           M 25-29       2/65     1:29:59       34:25     1:08:18       21:39    6:52     1:29:56
16    Brent Taylor           M 35-39       2/96     1:30:08       34:06     1:08:17       21:50    6:53     1:30:06
17    Jeff Zenger            M 25-29       3/65     1:30:12       34:25     1:08:19       21:52    6:53     1:30:10
18    Mike Brown             M 45-49       2/57     1:30:15       34:27     1:08:19       21:52    6:53     1:30:11
19    James Maxwell          M 35-39       3/96     1:30:44       34:51     1:08:50       21:49    6:56     1:30:38
20    Jared Mead             M 30-34       5/92     1:31:10       34:23     1:08:18       22:47    6:58     1:31:05
21    Adam Dyer              M 30-34       6/92     1:31:30       34:53     1:09:40       21:46    6:59     1:31:25
22    Jason McCarthy         M 15-19        1/9     1:32:23       33:13     1:08:48       23:33    7:03     1:32:21
23    James Ross             M 30-34       7/92     1:32:38       34:27     1:08:54       23:41    7:04     1:32:35
24    Mark French            M 45-49       3/57     1:33:02       34:14     1:10:34       22:27    7:06     1:33:00
25    Shane Oakleaf          M 35-39       4/96     1:33:12       34:21     1:08:53       24:13    7:07     1:33:06
26    Bradley Smith          M 35-39       5/96     1:33:09       32:58     1:08:17       24:50    7:07     1:33:07
27    Erin Bauer             F 30-34       2/85     1:33:33       35:55     1:11:26       22:05    7:09     1:33:30
28    Jake Ryan              M 15-19        2/9     1:34:15       34:26     1:10:27       23:45    7:12     1:34:12
29    Alexander Haver        M 20-24       2/29     1:35:55       35:58     1:11:44       24:11    7:20     1:35:54
30    David Hernandez        M 40-44       1/71     1:36:02       34:27     1:10:32       25:27    7:20     1:35:59
31    Evan Hyndman           M 35-39       6/96     1:36:10       34:55     1:11:27       24:41    7:21     1:36:07
32    Kyle Bazur-Persing     M 30-34       8/92     1:36:29       34:26     1:10:52       25:34    7:22     1:36:26
33    Martin Weiser          M 35-39       7/96     1:36:34       37:11     1:13:47       22:44    7:23     1:36:31
34    Sean Romsek            M 25-29       4/65     1:37:25       36:22     1:12:56       23:57    7:24     1:36:53
35    Nathan Heintzeman      M 25-29       5/65     1:37:07       36:15     1:13:30       23:35    7:25     1:37:04
36    Tony Homan             M 40-44       2/71     1:37:14       35:42     1:12:36       24:35    7:26     1:37:10
37    Kevin Hoersten         M 30-34       9/92     1:37:26       37:06     1:13:24       23:54    7:26     1:37:18
38    Joseph Kent            M 35-39       8/96     1:37:42       36:24     1:13:41       23:54    7:27     1:37:35
39    Ben Scheumann          M 25-29       6/65     1:37:48       36:15     1:13:30       24:16    7:28     1:37:45
40    Paul Stange            M 25-29       7/65     1:38:06       34:36     1:12:00       25:59    7:29     1:37:59
41    Randy Richard          M 45-49       4/57     1:38:14       36:15     1:13:05       24:58    7:30     1:38:03
42    Dashon Smith           M 30-34      10/92     1:38:19       37:09     1:13:23       24:51    7:30     1:38:14
43    Doug Dark              M 55-59       2/29     1:38:21       35:57     1:13:22       24:57    7:31     1:38:18
44    Tommy Cutter           M 35-39       9/96     1:38:23       36:14     1:13:34       24:46    7:31     1:38:19
45    Anthony Lachowicz      M 35-39      10/96     1:38:27       36:14     1:14:06       24:19    7:31     1:38:25
46    Justin Fuelling        M 20-24       3/29     1:38:48       36:51     1:14:18       24:08    7:31     1:38:26
47    Edward Fisk            M 40-44       3/71     1:38:34       37:40     1:14:43       23:47    7:32     1:38:30
48    Craig Swope            M 55-59       3/29     1:38:36       36:18     1:13:39       24:54    7:32     1:38:32
49    Kole Meyer             M 35-39      11/96     1:39:07       34:33     1:12:09       26:55    7:34     1:39:03
50    Cameron Kingsbury      M 25-29       8/65     1:39:15       35:54     1:13:36       25:36    7:35     1:39:12
51    Nicola Perego          M 40-44       4/71     1:39:26       37:33     1:14:58       24:21    7:35     1:39:18
52    Nathan Kreider         M 30-34      11/92     1:39:34       37:45     1:15:39       23:42    7:36     1:39:21
53    Arden Floran           M 45-49       5/57     1:39:52       37:41     1:15:51       23:49    7:37     1:39:40
54    Carl Drew              M 40-44       5/71     1:39:57       38:04     1:16:00       23:55    7:38     1:39:54
55    Breanne Hoffman        F 25-29       2/84     1:40:01       34:52     1:13:02       26:53    7:38     1:39:55
56    Reed Bell              M 20-24       4/29     1:40:15       39:26     1:18:13       21:58    7:39     1:40:10
57    Denise Conrad          F 55-59       1/43     1:40:19       37:12     1:15:30       24:46    7:40     1:40:16
58    Brad Thomas            M 40-44       6/71     1:40:41       37:24     1:14:44       25:53    7:41     1:40:36
59    Justin Galligher       M 40-44       7/71     1:40:49       37:12     1:15:34       25:07    7:42     1:40:41
60    Rebekah Stayton        F 25-29       3/84     1:40:54       38:03     1:15:59       24:51    7:42     1:40:50
61    Michael McManus        M 55-59       4/29     1:40:54       37:22     1:15:16       25:37    7:42     1:40:52
62    Robert Roth            M 60-64       1/34     1:41:13       38:51     1:17:04       24:05    7:44     1:41:08
63    Matthew Alessandrini   M 35-39      12/96     1:41:32       37:32     1:16:09       25:17    7:45     1:41:25
64    Kevin Rupp             M 55-59       5/29     1:41:39       39:15     1:17:04       24:27    7:45     1:41:31
65    Andy Muhlenkamp        M 40-44       8/71     1:42:02       38:25     1:17:18       24:32    7:47     1:41:49
66    Austin Hillman         M 20-24       5/29     1:42:13       36:59     1:16:11       25:56    7:48     1:42:07
67    Rick Hullinger         M 45-49       6/57     1:42:15       38:55     1:17:30       24:38    7:48     1:42:07
68    Samina Qureshi         F 20-24       2/47     1:42:24       37:26     1:16:09       26:02    7:48     1:42:11
69    Garrett Davenport      M 55-59       6/29     1:42:24       37:22     1:16:32       25:47    7:49     1:42:19
70    Nick Sullivan          M 35-39      13/96     1:42:40       38:30     1:17:26       25:02    7:50     1:42:27
71    Luke Yoder             M 30-34      12/92     1:42:33       37:22     1:15:53       26:36    7:50     1:42:29
72    Benjamin Kreider       M 30-34      13/92     1:42:45       37:45     1:16:06       26:27    7:50     1:42:32
73    Shawn Hammon           M 40-44       9/71     1:42:42       38:42     1:17:57       24:39    7:50     1:42:36
74    Keegan Cowan           M 15-19        3/9     1:42:53       39:49     1:17:39       24:58    7:50     1:42:37
75    Kevin Weingartner      M 25-29       9/65     1:43:05                 1:16:34       26:32    7:53     1:43:05
76    Denise Sewelin         F 30-34       3/85     1:43:16       39:34     1:18:19       24:50    7:53     1:43:08
77    Zachary Hansen         M 30-34      14/92     1:43:25       38:55     1:18:17       25:02    7:54     1:43:19
78    William Coates         M 20-24       6/29     1:43:37       39:24     1:18:15       25:13    7:54     1:43:27
79    Merlin Knepp           M 15-19        4/9     1:44:06                 1:20:13       23:22    7:55     1:43:35
80    Eric Leonard           M 35-39      14/96     1:43:43       38:41     1:17:57       25:40    7:55     1:43:37
81    Whitney Oler           F 30-34       4/85     1:44:25       38:56     1:18:27       25:51    7:58     1:44:18
82    Kendrick Oler          M 30-34      15/92     1:44:25       38:56     1:18:27       25:51    7:58     1:44:18
83    Vince Corona           M 35-39      15/96     1:44:25       39:37     1:18:24       25:56    7:58     1:44:19
84    Julie Bock             F 35-39       1/94     1:44:25       38:26     1:18:27       25:53    7:58     1:44:19
85    Thomas Gilbert         M 50-54       3/57     1:44:26       39:38     1:18:24       25:57    7:58     1:44:20
86    Mike Soat              M 55-59       7/29     1:44:37       38:33     1:18:03       26:28    7:59     1:44:30
87    Juergen Plahl          M 50-54       4/57     1:44:35       39:20     1:19:00       25:32    7:59     1:44:31
88    Dane Baker             M 30-34      16/92     1:44:44       36:27     1:16:00       28:40    8:00     1:44:40
89    Justin Vedder          M 35-39      16/96     1:44:58       40:07     1:19:51       24:54    8:00     1:44:45
90    Christopher Cole       M 30-34      17/92     1:44:57       40:06     1:19:44       25:02    8:00     1:44:45
91    Gerald Winters         M 60-64       2/34     1:44:53       38:35     1:18:26       26:21    8:00     1:44:46
92    Jon Hauser             M 50-54       5/57     1:44:55       38:46     1:18:24       26:24    8:00     1:44:47
93    Tony Galassini         M 45-49       7/57     1:44:57       37:32     1:17:50       27:02    8:01     1:44:52
94    Lisa Wolf              F 30-34       5/85     1:45:02       38:25     1:18:54       26:05    8:01     1:44:58
95    James Rademaker        M 35-39      17/96     1:45:32       40:36     1:20:26       24:52    8:03     1:45:18
96    Nicole Hayden          F 30-34       6/85     1:45:38       39:20     1:19:12       26:09    8:03     1:45:21
97    Shawn Baker            M 35-39      18/96     1:45:46       39:30     1:18:34       27:00    8:04     1:45:33
98    Tom Stoy               M 40-44      10/71     1:45:40       39:37     1:19:26       26:08    8:04     1:45:34
99    Kaitlin Jinnings       F 25-29       4/84     1:45:47       38:35     1:19:02       26:35    8:04     1:45:37
100   Derrik Large           M 25-29      10/65     1:46:18       38:38     1:18:40       27:00    8:04     1:45:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Forrest Bandor         M 20-24       7/29     1:45:53       39:35     1:19:49       25:57    8:05     1:45:45
102   Kevin Mall             M 30-34      18/92     1:46:05       38:22     1:17:24       28:30    8:05     1:45:53
103   Paul Seevers           M 35-39      19/96     1:46:15       38:14     1:18:16       27:55    8:07     1:46:11
104   Adam Stevens           M 20-24       8/29     1:46:36       39:24     1:19:19       27:06    8:08     1:46:25
105   Colton Gaier           M 15-19        5/9     1:47:38       43:59     1:23:24       23:04    8:08     1:46:27
106   Derek Gordon           M 30-34      19/92     1:47:16       40:22     1:20:06       26:42    8:10     1:46:47
107   Christine Hendrickson  F 40-44       1/66     1:46:56       38:53     1:19:27       27:24    8:10     1:46:51
108   Shaun Hamilton         M 40-44      11/71     1:46:56       34:53     1:15:48       31:04    8:10     1:46:51
109   Judy Warner            F 45-49       1/69     1:47:02       38:24     1:18:42       28:11    8:10     1:46:52
110   Kristin Gerhardstein   F 35-39       2/94     1:46:59       38:33     1:19:54       27:02    8:10     1:46:55
111   Dayna Fegley-Vaas      F 35-39       3/94     1:47:11       37:30     1:18:36       28:21    8:10     1:46:57
112   MacKenzie Snyder       F 25-29       5/84     1:47:16       39:51     1:20:29       26:32    8:11     1:47:00
113   Chris Lilly            M 45-49       8/57     1:47:06       39:40     1:19:52       27:10    8:11     1:47:02
114   John Dizer             M 35-39      20/96     1:47:17       39:47     1:19:49       27:21    8:11     1:47:10
115   Danielle Hartmann      F 25-29       6/84     1:47:20       40:34     1:20:54       26:17    8:11     1:47:11
116   John Christensen       M 50-54       6/57     1:47:18       39:23     1:20:39       26:32    8:11     1:47:11
117   David Friend           M 30-34      20/92     1:47:17       40:32     1:20:56       26:16    8:11     1:47:12
118   Peter Daining          M 35-39      21/96     1:47:30       39:35     1:18:46       28:36    8:12     1:47:22
119   Mike Meredith          M 40-44      12/71     1:47:36       37:48     1:18:25       29:04    8:13     1:47:28
120   James Eubank           M 40-44      13/71     1:47:55       41:36     1:21:59       25:40    8:13     1:47:38
121   Charles Jr Warran      M 55-59       8/29     1:47:44       35:57     1:16:06       31:36    8:14     1:47:42
122   Paul Gagnon            M 35-39      22/96     1:47:53       39:55     1:20:21       27:23    8:14     1:47:43
123   Allyson Ferrara        F 30-34       7/85     1:47:51       39:57     1:21:40       26:04    8:14     1:47:44
124   Tyler Lewis            M 25-29      11/65     1:47:52       38:54     1:19:16       28:32    8:14     1:47:48
125   Sean Faurote           M 40-44      14/71     1:48:07       40:10     1:21:32       26:21    8:15     1:47:53
126   Jake Shirkey           M 30-34      21/92     1:48:21       39:36     1:20:43       27:27    8:16     1:48:09
127   David Bendewald        M 25-29      12/65     1:49:08       42:44     1:23:21       24:57    8:16     1:48:17
128   Eugene Yoder           M 50-54       7/57     1:48:24       37:43     1:20:10       28:10    8:17     1:48:19
129   Daniel Porter          M 30-34      22/92     1:48:33       39:52     1:19:54       28:31    8:17     1:48:24
130   William French         M 40-44      15/71     1:48:29       39:05     1:20:50       27:38    8:17     1:48:27
131   Benjamin Ealing        M 35-39      23/96     1:48:43       40:10     1:21:19       27:14    8:18     1:48:33
132   Abraham Habegger       M 35-39      24/96     1:48:50       40:09     1:21:52       26:47    8:18     1:48:38
133   Doug Lockwood          M 50-54       8/57     1:49:21       39:53     1:20:46       27:58    8:18     1:48:43
134   Taylor Gillie          F 25-29       7/84     1:48:57       39:36     1:20:54       27:53    8:19     1:48:47
135   Michael Conrad         M 60-64       3/34     1:48:57       39:23     1:19:56       28:56    8:19     1:48:51
136   Jim Bell               M 45-49       9/57     1:49:01       40:26     1:22:18       26:35    8:19     1:48:52
137   Tina Farnham           F 45-49       2/69     1:49:34       42:03     1:23:10       25:52    8:20     1:49:02
138   Andrew Conner          M 40-44      16/71     1:49:54       40:56     1:22:04       27:15    8:21     1:49:19
139   Dj Campbell            M 35-39      25/96     1:49:38       41:39     1:23:17       26:11    8:22     1:49:28
140   Brian Smith            M 45-49      10/57     1:49:43       37:50     1:18:34       31:03    8:22     1:49:36
141   Josh Davidson          M 30-34      23/92     1:49:51       36:43     1:19:35       30:04    8:23     1:49:38
142   Andy Heim              M 40-44      17/71     1:49:56       40:11     1:21:41       28:01    8:23     1:49:42
143   Landon Sittler         M 25-29      13/65     1:50:05       41:47     1:23:37       26:11    8:23     1:49:48
144   Ben Groeneweg          M 35-39      26/96     1:50:14       42:06     1:23:00       26:56    8:24     1:49:55
145   Jacqui Barber          F 40-44       2/66     1:50:07       41:40     1:22:36       27:22    8:24     1:49:58
146   Evan Hendsbee          M 30-34      24/92     1:50:18       40:20     1:23:13       26:47    8:24     1:49:59
147   Nathan Hubartt         M 40-44      18/71     1:50:15       41:47     1:22:49       27:13    8:24     1:50:01
148   Alison Sweeney         F 30-34       8/85     1:50:11       39:35     1:20:20       29:43    8:25     1:50:03
149   William Landgraf       M 45-49      11/57     1:50:17       41:55     1:23:29       26:40    8:25     1:50:09
150   Doug Mishler           M 50-54       9/57     1:50:23       40:11     1:21:42       28:27    8:25     1:50:09
151   Brandon Rentfrow       M 40-44      19/71     1:50:18       39:57     1:21:56       28:15    8:25     1:50:10
152   Steve Davis            M 60-64       4/34     1:50:30       41:54     1:23:29       26:53    8:26     1:50:21
153   Benjamin Cowan         M 40-44      20/71     1:50:41       40:42     1:22:42       27:42    8:26     1:50:24
154   Nicole Zuber           F 45-49       3/69     1:50:42       41:55     1:23:42       26:50    8:27     1:50:32
155   Cecilia Daily          F 25-29       8/84     1:50:57       43:37     1:25:07       25:28    8:27     1:50:35
156   Heather Richardville   F 30-34       9/85     1:51:19       41:43     1:23:20       27:36    8:29     1:50:56
157   Brian Menzie           M 25-29      14/65     1:51:08       37:37     1:22:32       28:29    8:29     1:51:00
158   Mitch Hart             M 30-34      25/92     1:51:27       42:58     1:24:39       26:22    8:29     1:51:01
159   Melody Downs           F 30-34      10/85     1:51:29       38:57     1:21:50       29:29    8:30     1:51:18
160   Linsey Shannon         F 30-34      11/85     1:51:25       39:59     1:22:22       28:58    8:30     1:51:20
161   Russell Anderson       M 45-49      12/57     1:51:36       40:19     1:23:19       28:08    8:31     1:51:26
162   Greg Schortgen         M 25-29      15/65     1:51:48       40:05     1:20:25       31:02    8:31     1:51:27
163   David Cole             M 30-34      26/92     1:51:56       42:58     1:24:38       26:53    8:31     1:51:30
164   Jameson Boblenz        M 25-29      16/65     1:51:51       43:34     1:25:00       26:31    8:31     1:51:31
165   Jenny Rhodes           F 30-34      12/85     1:51:46       42:02     1:23:40       27:56    8:32     1:51:36
166   Heather Rohrbacher     F 30-34      13/85     1:51:58       42:35     1:25:51       25:47    8:32     1:51:38
167   Zachary Dougal         M 35-39      27/96     1:52:04       41:04     1:23:14       28:28    8:32     1:51:42
168   Brandy McDevitt        F 40-44       3/66     1:51:50       39:09     1:22:58       28:46    8:32     1:51:44
169   Robert Eherenman       M 50-54      10/57     1:52:15       40:34     1:21:00       31:05    8:34     1:52:05
170   Jeremy Hallam          M 40-44      21/71     1:52:27       41:13     1:23:32       28:38    8:34     1:52:10
171   Benjamin Castro Lopez  M 30-34      27/92     1:52:35       41:09     1:23:33       28:40    8:34     1:52:13
172   Tim Gorman             M 50-54      11/57     1:52:37       41:53     1:24:06       28:13    8:35     1:52:18
173   Danae Miller           F 20-24       3/47     1:52:30       40:26     1:23:08       29:11    8:35     1:52:18
174   Sam Lawrence           M 30-34      28/92     1:52:53       39:06     1:24:59       27:20    8:35     1:52:19
175   Justin Sheehan         M 25-29      17/65     1:52:33       39:17     1:25:27       26:58    8:35     1:52:25
176   Amanda Hoch            F 25-29       9/84     1:52:37       39:16     1:23:06       29:25    8:36     1:52:31
177   Thomas Wong            M 50-54      12/57     1:52:41       39:46     1:23:07       29:30    8:36     1:52:36
178   Matthew Kent           M 40-44      22/71     1:52:46       38:48     1:22:25       30:14    8:36     1:52:38
179   Cory Hill              M 25-29      18/65     1:52:59       38:28     1:21:53       30:49    8:37     1:52:41
180   Chris Falloon          M 50-54      13/57     1:53:21       42:46     1:25:02       27:40    8:37     1:52:42
181   Matthew Tomlinson      M 35-39      28/96     1:52:55       41:39     1:24:01       28:42    8:37     1:52:43
182   Jared Roush            M 30-34      29/92     1:53:03       41:54     1:24:24       28:25    8:37     1:52:48
183   Reece Boyd             M 25-29      19/65     1:52:57       40:11     1:24:17       28:35    8:37     1:52:51
184   Zack Spieth            M 40-44      23/71     1:53:04       41:54     1:25:11       27:42    8:37     1:52:53
185   Althea Shoaf           F 15-19        1/7     1:53:14       42:19     1:25:23       27:36    8:38     1:52:58
186   Jessica Minnich        F 25-29      10/84     1:53:33       43:56     1:26:53       26:13    8:38     1:53:06
187   Julie Dinger           F 50-54       1/51     1:53:35       43:56     1:26:53       26:15    8:39     1:53:07
188   Jason Houser           M 40-44      24/71     1:53:34       41:30     1:24:06       29:17    8:40     1:53:23
189   Nicholas Mata          M 25-29      20/65     1:53:36       41:49     1:24:18       29:07    8:40     1:53:25
190   Shawn Maynard          M 40-44      25/71     1:53:33       39:49     1:24:07       29:21    8:40     1:53:28
191   Allison Guitar         F 25-29      11/84     1:53:41       40:41     1:24:23       29:10    8:40     1:53:32
192   Joseph Sturges         M 45-49      13/57     1:53:49       41:37     1:24:32       29:02    8:41     1:53:33
193   Ryan Dollens           M 30-34      30/92     1:54:05       42:35     1:26:01       27:40    8:41     1:53:41
194   Jessica Ryan           F 30-34      14/85     1:53:48       40:47     1:24:21       29:21    8:41     1:53:42
195   Joel Blair             M 30-34      31/92     1:54:00       42:47     1:25:40       28:03    8:41     1:53:42
196   Matthew Beck           M 35-39      29/96     1:53:56       39:46     1:24:14       29:35    8:42     1:53:49
197   Kimberly Summers       F 50-54       2/51     1:53:59       41:37     1:24:46       29:04    8:42     1:53:50
198   Vasudeva Reddy Bandi   M 30-34      32/92     1:54:06       43:35     1:25:56       27:57    8:42     1:53:52
199   Kyle Frebel            M 25-29      21/65     1:54:07       44:01     1:27:20       26:37    8:42     1:53:56
200   Chris Webb             M 35-39      30/96     1:54:11       39:31     1:21:38       32:21    8:43     1:53:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jonathon Gottschalk    M 35-39      31/96     1:54:05       37:51     1:20:53       33:09    8:43     1:54:02
202   Josh Barnett           M 30-34      33/92     1:54:21       41:52     1:24:13       29:56    8:43     1:54:09
203   Erika Bond             F 55-59       2/43     1:54:31       42:40     1:25:53       28:21    8:44     1:54:14
204   Dave Devoe             M 50-54      14/57     1:54:26       40:00     1:23:07       31:15    8:44     1:54:22
205   Jerry Vachon           M 50-54      15/57     1:54:41       42:42     1:25:58       28:27    8:44     1:54:24
206   Leann Larrey           F 45-49       4/69     1:54:36       41:55     1:24:53       29:33    8:45     1:54:26
207   Ze Carlos Carrillo     M 50-54      16/57     1:54:56       41:55     1:25:24       29:03    8:45     1:54:27
208   Mark Van Dyken         M 45-49      14/57     1:55:03       44:24     1:27:09       27:23    8:45     1:54:31
209   Michael Kovacs         M 30-34      34/92     1:54:31       40:13     1:25:19       29:12    8:45     1:54:31
210   Gambit Larue           M 1-14         1/3     1:54:31       40:12     1:25:19       29:12    8:45     1:54:31
211   Ken Patterson          M 40-44      26/71     1:55:00       42:15     1:25:44       28:55    8:46     1:54:39
212   Randy Foutch           M 50-54      17/57     1:54:49       39:48     1:23:46       30:55    8:46     1:54:40
213   Ann Barker             F 45-49       5/69     1:55:09       41:56     1:25:01       29:44    8:46     1:54:45
214   Alicia Salgado-Lau     F 45-49       6/69     1:55:09       42:10     1:26:37       28:15    8:47     1:54:52
215   Greg Hevel             M 55-59       9/29     1:55:26       42:25     1:25:42       29:11    8:47     1:54:53
216   Florent Guillomeau     M 40-44      27/71     1:55:34       44:34     1:28:30       26:34    8:47     1:55:04
217   Rolf Froidevauz        M 35-39      32/96     1:55:07       40:13     1:25:19       29:48    8:48     1:55:07
218   Barb Martz             F 40-44       4/66     1:55:07       40:15     1:25:20       29:48    8:48     1:55:07
219   Jon Owen               M 40-44      28/71     1:55:45       42:38     1:26:31       28:37    8:48     1:55:08
220   Lizzie Rice            F 15-19        2/7     1:55:09       40:15     1:25:20       29:49    8:48     1:55:09
221   Dawn Sheeley           F 20-24       4/47     1:55:47       44:05     1:27:34       27:37    8:48     1:55:11
222   Chris Buck             M 30-34      35/92     1:55:11       40:13     1:25:20       29:51    8:48     1:55:11
223   Chris Dunmire          M 45-49      15/57     1:55:23       40:58     1:24:48       30:26    8:48     1:55:13
224   Jes Sokolowski         F 25-29      12/84     1:55:47       44:36     1:28:39       26:37    8:48     1:55:16
225   Zach Stoppenhagen      M 30-34      36/92     1:55:43       41:41     1:24:56       30:21    8:48     1:55:17
226   Aubrey Zimmerman       F 20-24       5/47     1:55:50       41:43     1:27:04       28:26    8:49     1:55:29
227   Robert Nicholson       M 60-64       5/34     1:55:41       41:36     1:25:34       29:58    8:50     1:55:31
228   Brian Krouse           M 30-34      37/92     1:55:36       40:15     1:25:22       30:15    8:50     1:55:36
229   Zach Schortgen         M 35-39      33/96     1:56:07       41:57     1:25:36       30:00    8:50     1:55:36
230   Cory Gackenheimer      M 35-39      34/96     1:55:38       40:15     1:25:21       30:17    8:50     1:55:38
231   David Wallen           M 25-29      22/65     1:55:39       40:12     1:25:21       30:18    8:50     1:55:39
232   Lauren Cliffton        F 25-29      13/84     1:56:18       45:08     1:28:24       27:20    8:50     1:55:43
233   Steve Eddy             M 35-39      35/96     1:55:52       38:24     1:23:54       31:50    8:51     1:55:44
234   Amber Foust            F 35-39       4/94     1:56:10       43:28     1:27:03       28:44    8:51     1:55:46
235   Nicholas Hursh         M 30-34      38/92     1:56:23       42:48     1:26:34       29:19    8:51     1:55:52
236   Alex Koenemann         M 20-24       9/29     1:56:13       41:15     1:25:08       30:51    8:52     1:55:58
237   Amber Basinger         F 25-29      14/84     1:56:19       43:12     1:26:43       29:16    8:52     1:55:59
238   Travis Arivett         M 45-49      16/57     1:56:20       44:03     1:27:34       28:28    8:52     1:56:02
239   Allison Treleaven      F 35-39       5/94     1:56:13       42:46     1:25:43       30:21    8:52     1:56:03
240   John Ehlert            M 50-54      18/57     1:56:28       43:08     1:26:29       29:36    8:52     1:56:04
241   Trevor Moe             M 35-39      36/96     1:56:33       44:28     1:29:04       27:07    8:53     1:56:10
242   Laura Martin           F 45-49       7/69     1:56:41       43:11     1:27:20       28:57    8:53     1:56:16
243   Andrew Tudor           M 40-44      29/71     1:57:28       43:33     1:27:18       29:02    8:53     1:56:20
244   Patrick Thieme         M 25-29      23/65     1:57:30       42:08     1:25:45       30:38    8:53     1:56:22
245   Kristen Bremer         F 40-44       5/66     1:56:54       43:56     1:27:31       28:56    8:54     1:56:27
246   Kyle Tew               M 30-34      39/92     1:57:04       43:26     1:27:42       28:54    8:54     1:56:35
247   Jason Stiltner         M 45-49      17/57     1:56:55       41:16     1:25:17       31:19    8:54     1:56:35
248   Thomas Freese          M 30-34      40/92     1:57:13       44:03     1:27:58       28:40    8:55     1:56:37
249   Brian Houser           M 20-24      10/29     1:56:53       42:32     1:26:06       30:36    8:55     1:56:42
250   Larry Heiing           M 55-59      10/29     1:56:59       43:40     1:28:14       28:31    8:55     1:56:44
251   James Frazier          M 45-49      18/57     1:57:09       45:02     1:29:56       26:56    8:56     1:56:52
252   Carl Smedberg          M 40-44      30/71     1:57:02       40:30     1:25:20       31:35    8:56     1:56:55
253   Tommie Ankenbruck      M 30-34      41/92     1:57:14       44:25     1:27:54       29:02    8:56     1:56:55
254   Nick Ankenbruck        M 35-39      37/96     1:57:14       44:25     1:27:54       29:02    8:56     1:56:55
255   Jessica Turner         F 35-39       6/94     1:57:22       41:43     1:26:34       30:25    8:56     1:56:59
256   Stephen Sundberg       M 30-34      42/92     1:57:18       41:11     1:24:07       32:54    8:56     1:57:01
257   Jeff Cearbaugh         M 35-39      38/96     1:57:59       45:29     1:30:10       27:12    8:58     1:57:22
258   Tom Warner             M 40-44      31/71     1:57:54       41:54     1:26:35       30:54    8:58     1:57:28
259   Isabella Wiseman       F 20-24       6/47     1:57:58       45:50     1:30:45       26:50    8:59     1:57:34
260   Susan Cook             F 30-34      15/85     1:58:07       45:32     1:30:21       27:19    8:59     1:57:40
261   Sarah Cook             F 30-34      16/85     1:58:10       45:32     1:30:22       27:21    9:00     1:57:42
262   Brianna Foster         F 20-24       7/47     1:58:04       45:16     1:30:00       27:43    9:00     1:57:42
263   Lynnea Anderson        F 20-24       8/47     1:58:09       45:18     1:29:57       27:47    9:00     1:57:44
264   Shawn Baker            M 35-39      39/96     1:57:52       40:58     1:26:17       31:28    9:00     1:57:44
265   Jeffery Jennings       M 30-34      43/92     1:58:23       44:50     1:29:10       28:37    9:00     1:57:47
266   Jacob Hawkins          M 30-34      44/92     1:58:28       45:28     1:30:17       27:39    9:01     1:57:56
267   Victoria Britton       F 25-29      15/84     1:58:21       45:35     1:30:22       27:41    9:01     1:58:03
268   Steve Homme            M 55-59      11/29     1:58:05       40:32     1:27:36       30:29    9:01     1:58:05
269   Daniel Hines           M 40-44      32/71     1:58:17       43:06     1:27:20       30:46    9:01     1:58:06
270   Neil Brink             M 35-39      40/96     1:58:18       44:39     1:33:00       25:09    9:02     1:58:08
271   Ryan Kreider           M 35-39      41/96     1:58:38       42:20     1:26:36       31:35    9:02     1:58:10
272   Tanner Ranly           M 20-24      11/29     1:58:53       45:35     1:30:15       28:06    9:03     1:58:21
273   Jeff Kaser             M 50-54      19/57     1:58:31       42:04     1:27:18       31:03    9:03     1:58:21
274   Maria Frau             F 30-34      17/85     1:58:48       44:21     1:29:32       28:58    9:03     1:58:29
275   Samuel Maule           M 35-39      42/96     1:58:49       44:21     1:29:31       28:58    9:03     1:58:29
276   Maggie Stemen          F 35-39       7/94     1:58:59       42:53     1:27:44       30:49    9:03     1:58:32
277   Bryan Kammerer         M 30-34      45/92     1:59:29       44:06     1:27:42       30:50    9:03     1:58:32
278   Richard Koomler        M 35-39      43/96     1:59:07       46:01     1:30:59       27:47    9:04     1:58:45
279   Sebastian Kleber       M 35-39      44/96     1:59:07       46:02     1:31:00       27:47    9:04     1:58:46
280   Megan Julian           F 20-24       9/47     1:58:58       41:24     1:27:57       30:50    9:04     1:58:47
281   Matt Bennett           M 35-39      45/96     1:59:07       46:03     1:31:00       27:47    9:04     1:58:47
282   Janine Saugstad        F 55-59       3/43     1:59:17       43:20     1:27:53       30:56    9:05     1:58:48
283   Florent Guillomeau     M 40-44      33/71     1:58:55       39:40     1:26:51       32:02    9:05     1:58:52
284   Ayfer Yarcich          F 45-49       8/69     1:59:06       41:58     1:27:17       31:39    9:05     1:58:55
285   Freddy Ray             M 40-44      34/71     1:59:20       44:36     1:29:18       29:39    9:05     1:58:56
286   David Leckman          M 35-39      46/96     1:59:26       43:34     1:27:32       31:27    9:05     1:58:59
287   John McLaughlin        M 45-49      19/57     1:59:34       42:47     1:27:04       31:59    9:06     1:59:03
288   Megan Tew              F 30-34      18/85     1:59:32       44:48     1:29:41       29:22    9:06     1:59:03
289   Lee Michael            M 30-34      46/92     1:59:31       44:35     1:29:14       29:51    9:06     1:59:04
290   Carrie Sievers         F 35-39       8/94     1:59:38       45:41     1:30:35       28:35    9:06     1:59:09
291   Nicholas Horrell       M 35-39      47/96     1:59:36       43:39     1:29:03       30:10    9:06     1:59:13
292   Nikki Gebfert          F 35-39       9/94     1:59:49       45:41     1:30:38       28:39    9:07     1:59:17
293   Patrick Ewing          M 40-44      35/71     1:59:50       45:06     1:30:08       29:12    9:07     1:59:20
294   Kristi Edwards         F 45-49       9/69     1:59:36       45:53     1:30:47       28:34    9:07     1:59:20
295   Justin Edwards         M 45-49      20/57     1:59:35       45:53     1:30:47       28:33    9:07     1:59:20
296   Kyle Luithly           M 25-29      24/65     1:59:53       45:39     1:30:21       29:00    9:07     1:59:20
297   Derek Lamle            M 25-29      25/65     1:59:37       41:33     1:28:19       31:02    9:07     1:59:20
298   Kyle Emenhiser         M 30-34      47/92     2:05:07       43:12     1:30:27       28:59    9:07     1:59:26
299   Natasha Seely          F 30-34      19/85     2:00:10       42:16     1:28:22       31:04    9:08     1:59:26
300   Leah Amstutz           F 25-29      16/84     1:59:53       44:45     1:30:42       28:46    9:08     1:59:27
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Laura Brinkman         F 50-54       3/51     1:59:42       42:13     1:28:49       30:43    9:08     1:59:31
302   Rachel Vedder          F 35-39      10/94     1:59:47       43:42     1:29:02       30:31    9:08     1:59:33
303   Christopher Knowles    M 30-34      48/92     1:59:44       46:31     1:31:23       28:13    9:08     1:59:35
304   Sarah Kent             F 30-34      20/85     1:59:53       40:36     1:26:04       33:37    9:09     1:59:40
305   Dustin Strong          M 30-34      49/92     2:00:16       45:30     1:30:32       29:09    9:09     1:59:40
306   Kevin Kolar            M 55-59      12/29     2:00:14       45:39     1:30:32       29:10    9:09     1:59:41
307   Alexandra Kolar        F 20-24      10/47     2:00:15       45:42     1:30:34       29:11    9:09     1:59:44
308   Gabe Vanort            M 35-39      48/96     2:00:25       44:51     1:29:33       30:14    9:09     1:59:46
309   Joe Griner             M 50-54      20/57     2:00:05       43:06     1:27:50       32:02    9:09     1:59:52
310   Hadassah Jordan        F 15-19        3/7     2:00:17       45:48     1:30:44       29:08    9:09     1:59:52
311   Brendan Walker         M 35-39      49/96     2:00:16       44:14     1:29:44       30:12    9:10     1:59:56
312   Jenny Merritt          F 30-34      21/85     2:00:17       42:56     1:29:14       30:43    9:10     1:59:56
313   Haddi Farnsworth       F 40-44       6/66     2:00:12       45:29     1:31:10       28:49    9:10     1:59:59
314   Susan Qureshi          F 50-54       4/51     2:00:13       44:17     1:29:34       30:25    9:10     1:59:59
315   Jonathan Konel         M 25-29      26/65     2:00:30       45:51     1:30:41       29:19    9:10     2:00:00
316   Kimberly Plattner      F 40-44       7/66     2:00:40       47:19     1:32:04       27:57    9:10     2:00:00
317   Karla Barnhart         F 40-44       8/66     2:00:18       45:24     1:31:11       28:53    9:10     2:00:03
318   Karen Kosberg          F 55-59       4/43     2:00:38       46:23     1:32:00       28:04    9:10     2:00:03
319   Jeff Castator          M 45-49      21/57     2:00:23       42:35     1:29:43       30:21    9:10     2:00:04
320   Colleen Witte          F 25-29      17/84     2:00:41       45:41     1:30:43       29:25    9:11     2:00:07
321   Trent Post             M 30-34      50/92     2:00:17       40:53     1:24:57       35:15    9:11     2:00:11
322   Chuck Moore            M 50-54      21/57     2:00:29       42:17     1:28:06       32:10    9:11     2:00:16
323   Megan Stoudt           F 35-39      11/94     2:00:45       44:57     1:30:47       29:36    9:12     2:00:22
324   Benjamin Kamp          M 35-39      50/96     2:14:56       42:25     1:27:40       32:43    9:12     2:00:22
325   Jeffrey Pecchio        M 40-44      36/71     2:00:43       43:00     1:29:07       31:22    9:12     2:00:28
326   Natalie Poort          F 30-34      22/85     2:01:06       45:30     1:30:45       29:45    9:12     2:00:29
327   Kayla Foreman          F 25-29      18/84     2:00:47       45:02     1:29:56       30:33    9:12     2:00:29
328   Marc Buwalda           M 35-39      51/96     2:01:02       45:43     1:31:10       29:25    9:13     2:00:34
329   Ethan Radalia          M 25-29      27/65     2:02:29       46:05     1:31:55       28:55    9:14     2:00:49
330   Dawn Parker            F 60-64       1/24     2:01:06       42:44     1:28:53       31:58    9:14     2:00:50
331   Katie Elsass           F 35-39      12/94     2:01:09       41:04     1:28:09       32:45    9:14     2:00:53
332   Jerry Mazock           M 65-69       1/14     2:01:19       44:44     1:30:21       30:36    9:14     2:00:56
333   Brian Clifton          M 30-34      51/92     2:01:22       45:24     1:31:42       29:24    9:15     2:01:06
334   Lauren Seevers         F 35-39      13/94     2:01:36       44:17     1:30:39       30:28    9:15     2:01:06
335   Jerome Molisani        M 50-54      22/57     2:01:39       44:48     1:30:23       30:52    9:16     2:01:14
336   Steven Suddarth        M 35-39      52/96     2:01:33       42:00     1:28:34       32:45    9:16     2:01:18
337   Matt Kovacs            M 30-34      52/92     2:02:04       43:51     1:28:48       32:45    9:17     2:01:32
338   Astoria Smith          F 1-14         1/1     2:01:53       44:09     1:32:13       29:22    9:17     2:01:34
339   Pat Beuchel            M 60-64       6/34     2:02:22       46:44     1:32:06       29:39    9:18     2:01:44
340   Yo Glascock            F 50-54       5/51     2:02:12       44:34     1:31:24       30:33    9:19     2:01:57
341   Josh Sipe              M 35-39      53/96     2:02:33       45:59     1:32:47       29:11    9:19     2:01:58
342   Elaine Pettit          F 40-44       9/66     2:03:06       47:30     1:32:57       29:23    9:21     2:02:19
343   Amy Stephan            F 40-44      10/66     2:02:50       45:43     1:32:02       30:18    9:21     2:02:20
344   David Daugherty        M 45-49      22/57     2:03:01       47:50     1:33:14       29:14    9:21     2:02:27
345   Richard Roelke         M 30-34      53/92     2:02:55       44:46     1:30:45       31:47    9:22     2:02:32
346   Philip Rozzi           M 60-64       7/34     2:02:59       45:47     1:31:53       30:44    9:22     2:02:36
347   Brad Zeddis            M 45-49      23/57     2:02:58       44:49     1:29:55       32:42    9:22     2:02:36
348   Christine Habegger     F 55-59       5/43     2:03:55       47:09     1:33:23       29:21    9:23     2:02:43
349   Starley Bartholomew    F 60-64       2/24     2:03:02       45:37     1:31:38       31:07    9:23     2:02:44
350   Kelly Stabenau         F 25-29      19/84     2:03:12       46:07     1:33:15       29:32    9:23     2:02:46
351   Terri Allgeier         F 50-54       6/51     2:03:12       45:28     1:31:58       30:49    9:23     2:02:47
352   Lana Beregszazi        F 35-39      14/94     2:02:59       41:35     1:29:45       33:07    9:23     2:02:51
353   Gary Tinnel            M 55-59      13/29     2:03:26       47:51     1:33:14       29:39    9:23     2:02:53
354   Kyle Carroll           M 25-29      28/65     2:03:35       46:00     1:32:48       30:13    9:24     2:03:01
355   Jill Schlabach         F 45-49      10/69     2:03:32       46:55     1:33:20       29:43    9:24     2:03:03
356   Brittany Spenn         F 25-29      20/84     2:03:54       48:18     1:34:58       28:13    9:25     2:03:10
357   Lindsay Spieth         F 35-39      15/94     2:03:49       47:12     1:33:10       30:05    9:25     2:03:14
358   Kimberly Swain         F 45-49      11/69     2:03:44       45:14     1:32:18       31:03    9:25     2:03:21
359   Charles Bybee          M 55-59      14/29     2:04:03       49:03     1:34:13       29:14    9:26     2:03:26
360   Gabriel Sundberg       M 25-29      29/65     2:03:49       41:53     1:28:00       35:32    9:26     2:03:32
361   Nathan Colglazier      M 30-34      54/92     2:03:57       42:41     1:30:37       33:05    9:27     2:03:41
362   Crystal Heminger       F 35-39      16/94     2:04:06       45:57     1:31:53       31:56    9:27     2:03:48
363   Heather Jones          F 25-29      21/84     2:04:00       47:05     1:33:43       30:07    9:28     2:03:49
364   MacKenzie Starcevich   F 20-24      11/47     2:04:00       47:13     1:33:43       30:07    9:28     2:03:50
365   John Dimino            M 50-54      23/57     2:04:17       43:01     1:31:17       32:34    9:28     2:03:50
366   Steve Koons            M 40-44      37/71     2:04:20       44:17     1:31:22       32:34    9:28     2:03:55
367   Audrey Coe             F 40-44      11/66     2:04:25       45:03     1:31:45       32:12    9:28     2:03:57
368   Frank Gordon           M 30-34      55/92     2:04:39       45:38     1:30:58       33:07    9:29     2:04:05
369   Roger Noles            M 45-49      24/57     2:04:39       45:49     1:32:54       31:18    9:29     2:04:12
370   Jeffrey Arnett         M 35-39      54/96     2:04:44       38:07     1:26:21       38:07    9:30     2:04:27
371   Abigail Baist          F 20-24      12/47     2:04:51       45:50     1:33:27       31:08    9:31     2:04:35
372   Amanda Sawyer          F 25-29      22/84     2:05:01       44:59     1:32:26       32:10    9:31     2:04:36
373   Nathan Grepke          M 40-44      38/71     2:05:18       44:49     1:31:28       33:11    9:31     2:04:39
374   Mike Barron            M 50-54      24/57     2:04:52       41:07     1:31:00       33:40    9:31     2:04:39
375   Steven Childers        M 30-34      56/92     2:04:55       43:31     1:28:03       36:38    9:32     2:04:41
376   Patrick Zeid           M 25-29      30/65     2:05:29       46:28     1:34:24       30:28    9:32     2:04:51
377   Douglas Berry          M 45-49      25/57     2:05:13       45:40     1:32:40       32:12    9:32     2:04:52
378   David Kuker            M 50-54      25/57     2:05:38       49:02     1:34:11       30:50    9:33     2:05:00
379   Ryan Leffers           M 35-39      55/96     2:05:49       46:16     1:32:02       32:59    9:33     2:05:00
380   Ford Fisher            M 20-24      12/29     2:05:15       43:51     1:32:49       32:12    9:33     2:05:01
381   Caleb Delieto          M 20-24      13/29     2:05:15       43:49     1:32:40       32:21    9:33     2:05:01
382   Daniel Smith           M 25-29      31/65     2:05:22       44:07     1:33:12       31:52    9:33     2:05:03
383   Scott Bilskie          M 30-34      57/92     2:05:17       43:50     1:32:32       32:35    9:33     2:05:06
384   Creigh Graham          F 25-29      23/84     2:05:33       46:39     1:33:34       31:33    9:33     2:05:07
385   Joseph Fulcher         M 30-34      58/92     2:05:49       45:42     1:32:37       32:33    9:34     2:05:10
386   Jordan Conn            M 25-29      32/65     2:06:36       46:48     1:34:34       30:39    9:34     2:05:12
387   Lindsi Fett            F 20-24      13/47     2:06:37       46:48     1:34:35       30:39    9:34     2:05:13
388   Rachel Kesar           F 20-24      14/47     2:05:41       47:00     1:35:02       30:18    9:34     2:05:19
389   Andre Carrasquillo     M 35-39      56/96     2:05:50       46:54     1:34:42       30:46    9:35     2:05:28
390   Kevin Waggoner         M 25-29      33/65     2:05:55       47:56     1:34:55       30:35    9:35     2:05:29
391   Carol Hudecek          F 40-44      12/66     2:05:53       47:24     1:35:11       30:22    9:35     2:05:32
392   Gary Walker            M 65-69       2/14     2:06:24       47:36     1:34:50       30:48    9:36     2:05:37
393   Lauren Marinko         F 25-29      24/84     2:06:18       47:50     1:37:12       28:31    9:36     2:05:43
394   Abbey Niebel           F 35-39      17/94     2:05:55       44:48     1:32:19       33:25    9:36     2:05:43
395   Ken Bebout             M 50-54      26/57     2:06:22       45:43     1:32:45       32:59    9:36     2:05:44
396   Dennis Harris          M 60-64       8/34     2:06:04       41:16     1:30:31       35:24    9:37     2:05:54
397   Doug Morris            M 35-39      57/96     2:06:39       46:07     1:32:55       33:01    9:37     2:05:56
398   Mark Kundo             M 50-54      27/57     2:06:28       47:34     1:35:25       30:33    9:37     2:05:57
399   Mandie Fuleki          F 30-34      23/85     2:06:35       44:54     1:32:11       33:48    9:37     2:05:59
400   Carol Dobis            F 55-59       6/43     2:06:37       45:30     1:33:46       32:19    9:38     2:06:04
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401   Elizabeth Bollhoefer   F 30-34      24/85     2:06:35       45:15     1:32:56       33:10    9:38     2:06:05
402   Brittany Moser         F 30-34      25/85     2:06:35       45:15     1:32:55       33:10    9:38     2:06:05
403   Rachel Wender          F 30-34      26/85     2:06:39       46:10     1:33:50       32:26    9:39     2:06:15
404   Chuck Schreiber        M 60-64       9/34     2:06:41       47:04     1:35:05       31:14    9:39     2:06:19
405   Martin Koenemann       M 50-54      28/57     2:06:39       42:08     1:32:41       33:43    9:39     2:06:23
406   Nicole Wilson          F 30-34      27/85     2:06:49       46:50     1:35:04       31:21    9:39     2:06:25
407   Nadine Owens           F 35-39      18/94     2:07:01       45:42     1:34:31       31:58    9:40     2:06:28
408   Christy Brink          F 35-39      19/94     2:06:42       44:38     1:32:59       33:32    9:40     2:06:31
409   Timothy Ryan           M 60-64      10/34     2:07:15       47:26     1:35:00       31:32    9:40     2:06:32
410   Kammi Barrett          F 50-54       7/51     2:06:57       47:22     1:35:42       30:54    9:40     2:06:35
411   Jon Griffith           M 30-34      59/92     2:06:45       45:12     1:33:18       33:21    9:40     2:06:38
412   David Young            M 50-54      29/57     2:07:23       44:11     1:32:23       34:17    9:41     2:06:40
413   Sara Miller            F 40-44      13/66     2:07:34       48:20     1:36:39       30:14    9:42     2:06:53
414   Molly McFarren         F 35-39      20/94     2:07:13       44:52     1:33:47       33:08    9:42     2:06:54
415   Adam Beauchot          M 25-29      34/65     2:07:32       48:11     1:38:24       28:31    9:42     2:06:55
416   Hector Zarzosa         M 30-34      60/92     2:07:59       47:39     1:35:28       31:35    9:42     2:07:02
417   Joe York               M 40-44      39/71     2:08:03       48:02     1:37:08       30:38    9:46     2:07:46
418   Amy Schaller           F 25-29      25/84     2:08:13       47:37     1:35:48       31:59    9:46     2:07:47
419   Stacey Andrist         F 35-39      21/94     2:08:11       47:22     1:35:30       32:17    9:46     2:07:47
420   Renee Perkins          F 55-59       7/43     2:08:38       47:26     1:35:58       31:56    9:46     2:07:53
421   Jennifer Wiseman       F 45-49      12/69     2:08:23       46:04     1:35:30       32:29    9:47     2:07:59
422   Troy Buuck             M 45-49      26/57     2:08:31       47:02     1:35:54       32:07    9:47     2:08:01
423   Jason Culver           M 35-39      58/96     2:08:19       45:43     1:31:42       36:20    9:47     2:08:02
424   Matthew Troyer         M 45-49      27/57     2:08:58       45:25     1:31:02       37:02    9:47     2:08:03
425   Tiffany Burks          F 40-44      14/66     2:08:31       47:05     1:35:57       32:07    9:47     2:08:03
426   Timothy Fox            M 55-59      15/29     2:08:35       47:31     1:36:39       31:25    9:47     2:08:04
427   Kristina Wyss          F 30-34      28/85     2:08:32       45:30     1:34:16       33:48    9:47     2:08:04
428   Rozlynn Everhart       F 20-24      15/47     2:08:47       48:32     1:37:17       30:48    9:47     2:08:05
429   Kayla Wolf             F 25-29      26/84     2:08:52       48:56     1:37:34       30:33    9:47     2:08:07
430   Maria Garcia           F 30-34      29/85     2:08:33       45:04     1:34:56       33:14    9:47     2:08:10
431   Maddison Spranger      F 20-24      16/47     2:08:52       48:32     1:37:17       30:54    9:48     2:08:10
432   Brennah Yoder          F 20-24      17/47     2:09:03       48:21     1:37:57       30:26    9:48     2:08:23
433   Christina McKinnis     F 65-69        1/8     2:09:22       49:26     1:38:00       30:23    9:48     2:08:23
434   Molly Papier           F 50-54       8/51     2:08:45       46:58     1:35:42       32:44    9:49     2:08:25
435   Debbie Lacey           F 45-49      13/69     2:08:53       45:24     1:33:16       35:10    9:49     2:08:25
436   Andy Warner            M 40-44      40/71     2:08:56       45:35     1:33:31       34:54    9:49     2:08:25
437   Dale Bussey            M 50-54      30/57     2:08:53       45:24     1:33:16       35:10    9:49     2:08:25
438   Eric Yoder             M 35-39      59/96     2:08:50       42:44     1:30:47       37:41    9:49     2:08:27
439   Audrey Post            F 20-24      18/47     2:09:23       48:03     1:36:46       31:43    9:49     2:08:28
440   Michael Jaurigue       M 45-49      28/57     2:09:15       49:25     1:38:01       30:33    9:49     2:08:33
441   Lauren Rosenston       F 20-24      19/47     2:09:18       51:12     1:39:28       29:09    9:49     2:08:36
442   Brent Myers            M 35-39      60/96     2:09:10       43:54     1:32:24       36:13    9:50     2:08:37
443   Karen Stahl            F 45-49      14/69     2:08:58       49:19     1:37:19       31:18    9:50     2:08:37
444   Kurt Fiechter          M 35-39      61/96     2:09:07       45:03     1:31:57       36:40    9:50     2:08:37
445   Luis Cardenas          M 35-39      62/96     2:09:06       45:53     1:33:59       34:50    9:50     2:08:49
446   Kyle Williams          M 30-34      61/92     2:09:38       47:39     1:36:55       31:56    9:51     2:08:50
447   Emily Parker           F 35-39      22/94     2:09:19       47:22     1:35:30       33:26    9:51     2:08:56
448   Jeffrey Metzger        M 55-59      16/29     2:09:16       44:48     1:33:51       35:06    9:51     2:08:56
449   Bill Oliver            M 60-64      11/34     2:09:36       45:42     1:35:13       33:53    9:52     2:09:05
450   Susie Siebeneck        F 30-34      30/85     2:10:18       49:53     1:38:11       31:19    9:54     2:09:29
451   Eduardo Santoscoy      M 45-49      29/57     2:09:49       48:25     1:38:11       31:22    9:54     2:09:33
452   Trace Hansen           M 45-49      30/57     2:09:48       43:18     1:34:08       35:30    9:54     2:09:37
453   Joel Faurote           M 30-34      62/92     2:10:15       48:36     1:37:06       32:33    9:54     2:09:38
454   Kristi Shipley         F 40-44      15/66     2:10:24       49:16     1:38:42       30:58    9:54     2:09:39
455   Steve Florio           M 45-49      31/57     2:10:40       47:36     1:36:07       33:44    9:55     2:09:50
456   Ashley Lallow          F 30-34      31/85     2:10:04       44:16     1:36:39       33:14    9:55     2:09:53
457   Matthew Seevers        M 45-49      32/57     2:10:23       45:51     1:35:32       34:22    9:55     2:09:53
458   Prem Anandh            M 35-39      63/96     2:10:20       45:55     1:37:44       32:10    9:55     2:09:54
459   Christine Hudson       F 45-49      15/69     2:10:35       47:48     1:35:22       34:34    9:56     2:09:56
460   Shane Houser           M 50-54      31/57     2:11:03       48:57     1:37:20       32:36    9:56     2:09:56
461   Patrick Delaney        M 50-54      32/57     2:10:36       47:48     1:35:21       34:36    9:56     2:09:57
462   Chelsea Wittner        F 20-24      20/47     2:10:19       47:36     1:39:23       30:35    9:56     2:09:57
463   Amanda Stewart         F 35-39      23/94     2:10:40       50:27     1:40:19       29:39    9:56     2:09:57
464   Summer Holttkamp       F 25-29      27/84     2:10:09       47:12     1:39:23       30:36    9:56     2:09:58
465   Karen O'Connell       F 60-64       3/24     2:10:20       48:17     1:37:31       32:28    9:56     2:09:58
466   Lyndsey Thrash         F 35-39      24/94     2:10:43       48:09     1:38:33       31:30    9:56     2:10:03
467   Courtney Pifer         F 35-39      25/94     2:10:46       48:47     1:38:00       32:05    9:56     2:10:04
468   Dan Book               M 50-54      33/57     2:10:31       45:17     1:35:54       34:11    9:56     2:10:05
469   Vicki Book             F 50-54       9/51     2:10:31       45:17     1:35:55       34:10    9:56     2:10:05
470   Jason Bobay            M 25-29      35/65     2:10:22       46:03     1:34:36       35:34    9:57     2:10:10
471   David Jones            M 45-49      33/57     2:10:57       49:18     1:38:38       31:34    9:57     2:10:12
472   Leighann Sturges       F 40-44      16/66     2:11:04       49:15     1:38:43       31:30    9:57     2:10:12
473   Nicole McLaughlin      F 25-29      28/84     2:10:56       49:18     1:38:33       31:40    9:57     2:10:13
474   Lucas Heckert          M 40-44      41/71     2:10:58       49:17     1:39:28       30:45    9:57     2:10:13
475   Jodi Kahlenbeck        F 45-49      16/69     2:10:58       49:19     1:38:34       31:41    9:57     2:10:15
476   Sadie Landrum          F 45-49      17/69     2:10:55       46:00     1:36:51       33:26    9:57     2:10:16
477   Steve Davidson         M 25-29      36/65     2:10:44       47:40     1:35:06       35:11    9:57     2:10:17
478   Angie Perkey           F 40-44      17/66     2:10:51       45:41     1:34:39       35:40    9:57     2:10:18
479   Gene Donaghy           M 60-64      12/34     2:11:02       48:35     1:37:58       32:21    9:57     2:10:19
480   Bob Michel             M 70-74        1/4     2:11:08       49:17     1:38:35       31:47    9:58     2:10:21
481   Kaitlyn Julian         F 25-29      29/84     2:11:10       49:15     1:38:42       31:41    9:58     2:10:22
482   Whitney Hantz          F 25-29      30/84     2:11:11       49:11     1:38:12       32:15    9:58     2:10:27
483   Amanda Framme          F 35-39      26/94     2:10:53       44:06     1:34:20       36:08    9:58     2:10:27
484   Cristina Herrera       F 30-34      32/85     2:11:11       47:15     1:38:04       32:27    9:58     2:10:31
485   Tiffany McNeil         F 35-39      27/94     2:10:53       48:29     1:38:04       32:29    9:58     2:10:32
486   John Feighner          M 35-39      64/96     2:11:09       47:32     1:37:45       32:49    9:58     2:10:34
487   Nicholas Sanders       M 35-39      65/96     2:11:13       44:51     1:33:21       37:13    9:58     2:10:34
488   Chad Lemmon            M 35-39      66/96     2:11:05       46:22     1:36:30       34:06    9:59     2:10:36
489   Sarah Gordon           F 30-34      33/85     2:11:13       47:27     1:36:47       33:51    9:59     2:10:38
490   Branden Warsinske      M 20-24      14/29     2:11:04       45:29     1:34:46       35:54    9:59     2:10:40
491   Bradley Evans          M 40-44      42/71     2:11:29       46:55     1:36:37       34:08    9:59     2:10:44
492   Mollie Lovasko         F 20-24      21/47     2:11:52       47:51     1:38:07       32:51   10:00     2:10:57
493   Julie Smutzer          F 50-54      10/51     2:11:18       45:54     1:36:36       34:24   10:00     2:10:59
494   Emily Tumbleson        F 35-39      28/94     2:11:29       47:57     1:38:28       32:33   10:00     2:11:00
495   Joel Wilson            M 50-54      34/57     2:11:16       41:52     1:31:34       39:27   10:00     2:11:00
496   Chris Bauer            M 35-39      67/96     2:11:33       44:11     1:35:33       35:34   10:01     2:11:07
497   Nikolaus Rhodes        M 25-29      37/65     2:11:29       43:45     1:35:49       35:19   10:01     2:11:08
498   Gregg Jehl             M 50-54      35/57     2:11:28       46:27     1:35:35       35:38   10:01     2:11:13
499   Veronika Grote         F 20-24      22/47     2:11:41       46:06     1:36:07       35:07   10:01     2:11:14
500   Michael Snively        M 30-34      63/92     2:12:50       49:47     1:39:56       31:27   10:02     2:11:23
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501   Emily Hefty            F 25-29      31/84     2:12:17       49:13     1:38:53       32:37   10:03     2:11:29
502   Jeff Smead             M 50-54      36/57     2:12:18       48:20     1:37:24       34:08   10:03     2:11:31
503   Tina Baughman          F 50-54      11/51     2:12:13       48:11     1:38:24       33:12   10:03     2:11:36
504   Jim Pifko, Jr.         M 25-29      38/65     2:12:34       49:49     1:39:55       31:42   10:03     2:11:36
505   Joel Bauer             M 30-34      64/92     2:11:56       47:07     1:35:21       36:19   10:03     2:11:39
506   Patricia Fox           F 55-59       8/43     2:12:21       47:31     1:37:42       34:08   10:04     2:11:49
507   Lisa Wilson            F 45-49      18/69     2:12:41       48:49     1:38:25       33:28   10:04     2:11:53
508   Bryan Hopper           M 40-44      43/71     2:13:06       46:45     1:36:45       35:49   10:08     2:12:33
509   Ben Johnson            M 30-34      65/92     2:13:16       48:56     1:38:00       34:34   10:08     2:12:33
510   Lhyra Mayoralgo        F 35-39      29/94     2:13:42       50:06     1:40:14       32:37   10:09     2:12:50
511   Kevin Truelove         M 60-64      13/34     2:13:22       48:06     1:37:19       35:33   10:09     2:12:52
512   Terry Anderson         M 65-69       3/14     2:13:22       49:25     1:38:27       34:26   10:09     2:12:53
513   Jerry Kiehl            M 65-69       4/14     2:14:03       49:47     1:39:01       34:04   10:10     2:13:05
514   Quinn O'Heeney        M 25-29      39/65     2:13:59       47:15     1:38:14       34:58   10:10     2:13:11
515   Brock Worden           M 20-24      15/29     2:14:23       50:04     1:39:53       33:32   10:11     2:13:24
516   Nadia Paul             F 35-39      30/94     2:13:49       45:54     1:33:39       39:53   10:12     2:13:31
517   Jason Paul             M 35-39      68/96     2:13:50       47:28     1:38:15       35:17   10:12     2:13:31
518   Holly Wolfe            F 20-24      23/47     2:14:11       46:31     1:37:41       35:52   10:12     2:13:32
519   Elizabeth Deyoung      F 30-34      34/85     2:14:41       50:21     1:40:56       32:37   10:12     2:13:32
520   Chanda Blair           F 35-39      31/94     2:14:24       48:34     1:39:16       34:24   10:13     2:13:39
521   Nicole Bertsch         F 25-29      32/84     2:14:28       49:16     1:39:10       34:33   10:13     2:13:42
522   Conne Cole             F 50-54      12/51     2:14:16       48:44     1:37:33       36:13   10:13     2:13:45
523   Christopher Till       M 40-44      44/71     2:14:31       46:10     1:38:07       35:45   10:14     2:13:52
524   Amy Hile               F 50-54      13/51     2:14:15       49:54     1:39:59       34:00   10:14     2:13:59
525   Matthew Rogers         M 30-34      66/92     2:14:25       45:24     1:35:05       39:03   10:15     2:14:08
526   Sanjay Patel           M 50-54      37/57     2:15:02       49:26     1:40:07       34:08   10:15     2:14:15
527   Carley Massey          F 25-29      33/84     2:15:19       49:42     1:40:53       33:27   10:16     2:14:19
528   Ashley Gibson          F 30-34      35/85     2:15:19       49:43     1:40:51       33:28   10:16     2:14:19
529   Emily Disher           F 20-24      24/47     2:15:19       51:18     1:43:36       30:47   10:16     2:14:23
530   Maria Vanort           F 35-39      32/94     2:15:39       51:32     1:42:08       32:27   10:17     2:14:34
531   Drew Hosier            M 30-34      67/92     2:15:15       50:05     1:41:16       33:19   10:17     2:14:35
532   Kristen Forti          F 15-19        4/7     2:15:05       46:48     1:38:54       35:47   10:17     2:14:40
533   Matt Faley             M 50-54      38/57     2:15:42       49:01     1:38:53       35:52   10:18     2:14:44
534   Varma Penmetsa         M 30-34      68/92     2:15:05       47:22     1:39:11       35:42   10:18     2:14:52
535   Alex McKinstry         M 45-49      34/57     2:15:49       51:47     1:42:42       32:12   10:18     2:14:54
536   Tim Northquist         M 50-54      39/57     2:15:47       48:31     1:39:13       35:43   10:18     2:14:55
537   David Bush             M 40-44      45/71     2:15:56       48:52     1:39:56       35:01   10:18     2:14:56
538   Marty Harris           F 20-24      25/47     2:15:50       48:32     1:38:45       36:25   10:19     2:15:09
539   Suzanne Shearer        F 50-54      14/51     2:15:45       46:46     1:39:00       36:11   10:20     2:15:10
540   Alexander Tollington   M 35-39      69/96     2:16:18       49:10     1:37:55       37:17   10:20     2:15:12
541   Sam Welch              M 25-29      40/65     2:15:36       45:28     1:37:18       38:08   10:21     2:15:26
542   Shaelyn Atkins         F 20-24      26/47     2:16:13       49:18     1:42:29       32:59   10:21     2:15:27
543   Megan Wilcox           F 30-34      36/85     2:16:09       48:54     1:40:30       34:58   10:21     2:15:28
544   Thad Stout             M 35-39      70/96     2:16:12       49:25     1:39:52       35:39   10:21     2:15:30
545   Carissa Haber          F 30-34      37/85     2:16:33       47:43     1:39:11       36:26   10:22     2:15:36
546   Sarah Stroup           F 40-44      18/66     2:16:25       52:34                           10:22     2:15:44
547   Tammy Drumm            F 40-44      19/66     2:16:26       47:32     1:39:19       36:28   10:22     2:15:47
548   Jennifer Pape          F 40-44      20/66     2:16:34       49:27     1:41:04       34:46   10:23     2:15:50
549   Cherie Patterson       F 30-34      38/85     2:16:30       47:38     1:38:52       37:01   10:23     2:15:53
550   Ryan Hlavacek          M 45-49      35/57     2:17:03       49:07     1:40:36       35:19   10:23     2:15:55
551   Caleb Yoder            M 20-24      16/29     2:16:36       48:21     1:37:57       37:59   10:23     2:15:55
552   Denise Frey            F 55-59       9/43     2:16:29       48:24     1:40:27       35:29   10:23     2:15:56
553   Bryce Howard           M 15-19        6/9     2:16:57       47:27     1:38:36       37:26   10:24     2:16:02
554   Veana Carpenter        F 45-49      19/69     2:16:27       50:04     1:42:19       33:49   10:24     2:16:07
555   Uday Kiran Togaru      M 25-29      41/65     2:16:59       51:20     1:42:57       33:12   10:24     2:16:09
556   Nicole Stotz           F 35-39      33/94     2:16:47       51:24                           10:24     2:16:09
557   G. Herb Hernandez      M 70-74        2/4     2:16:52       50:26     1:42:03       34:07   10:24     2:16:10
558   Renee Leszczynski      F 45-49      20/69     2:16:52       50:28     1:41:52       34:19   10:24     2:16:10
559   Sarah Rayle            F 55-59      10/43     2:16:48       51:27     1:43:21       32:52   10:24     2:16:12
560   Sara Bauer             F 45-49      21/69     2:17:08       49:17     1:41:00       35:18   10:25     2:16:17
561   Matthew Bernaix        M 25-29      42/65     2:17:01       45:48     1:37:12       39:13   10:25     2:16:25
562   Vincent Serrani        M 40-44      46/71     2:16:44       45:23     1:39:55       36:31   10:25     2:16:26
563   Jennifer Howard        F 40-44      21/66     2:17:24       48:02     1:38:36       37:53   10:26     2:16:28
564   Clara Whitnah          F 25-29      34/84     2:17:07       47:18     1:39:02       37:30   10:26     2:16:32
565   Kimberly Lundy         F 60-64       4/24     2:17:00       50:33     1:42:38       33:57   10:26     2:16:34
566   Tina Conrad            F 40-44      22/66     2:17:39       48:31     1:40:49       36:11   10:28     2:16:59
567   Adam Boxell            M 30-34      69/92     2:17:53       49:15     1:39:28       37:39   10:28     2:17:07
568   Satwinder Grewal       M 35-39      71/96     2:17:43       47:54     1:40:04       37:05   10:29     2:17:09
569   Morgan England         F 25-29      35/84     2:17:27       47:09     1:39:48       37:21   10:29     2:17:09
570   Nathan Notter          M 50-54      40/57     2:17:42       51:08     1:43:20       33:50   10:29     2:17:10
571   Keily Kernan           F 25-29      36/84     2:18:07       47:43     1:39:11       37:59   10:29     2:17:10
572   Jess Hatcher           F 25-29      37/84     2:17:50       50:58     1:43:22       33:50   10:29     2:17:12
573   Scott Nelson           M 30-34      70/92     2:17:25       44:23     1:34:13       43:00   10:29     2:17:12
574   Travis Wilhelm         M 40-44      47/71     2:17:44       44:40     1:36:24       41:02   10:30     2:17:25
575   Sarah Toews            F 25-29      38/84     2:18:19       52:00     1:45:03       32:27   10:30     2:17:30
576   Joanne Krohn           F 65-69        2/8     2:18:28       50:41     1:43:27       34:11   10:31     2:17:37
577   Kim Anderson           F 50-54      15/51     2:18:43       49:45     1:41:26       36:13   10:31     2:17:39
578   Ethan Stoppenhagen     M 20-24      17/29     2:18:48       50:13     1:42:18       35:22   10:31     2:17:39
579   Rebecca Thompson       F 50-54      16/51     2:18:43       50:24     1:41:26       36:13   10:31     2:17:39
580   Stephanie Patterson    F 25-29      39/84     2:18:34       51:51     1:44:25       33:15   10:31     2:17:39
581   Jim Daily              M 60-64      14/34     2:18:35       47:44     1:40:20       37:43   10:33     2:18:03
582   Anna Rangel            F 60-64       5/24     2:18:26       48:41     1:43:19       34:44   10:33     2:18:03
583   Kylie Ryan             F 20-24      27/47     2:18:24       47:10     1:39:48       38:16   10:33     2:18:03
584   Cori Garza             F 40-44      23/66     2:19:12       51:53     1:44:11       33:54   10:33     2:18:04
585   Jamie Garwood          F 40-44      24/66     2:19:02       50:27     1:43:07       35:02   10:33     2:18:09
586   Sarah Thieme           F 20-24      28/47     2:19:31       49:17     1:41:39       36:45   10:34     2:18:23
587   Amanda Healey          F 30-34      39/85     2:18:55       52:01     1:45:36       32:48   10:34     2:18:24
588   Bekah Steiner          F 25-29      40/84     2:19:20       49:09     1:43:06       35:24   10:35     2:18:29
589   Lindsay Schenkel       F 25-29      41/84     2:18:46       47:28     1:41:23       37:08   10:35     2:18:31
590   Casey Radalia          M 20-24      18/29     2:19:22       49:14     1:39:23       39:10   10:35     2:18:33
591   Laura Rosekrans        F 20-24      29/47     2:19:16       46:56     1:42:08       36:34   10:36     2:18:42
592   Anthony Cottrell       M 30-34      71/92     2:19:45       51:04     1:44:30       34:16   10:36     2:18:45
593   Jeannie Conroy         F 35-39      34/94     2:19:18       49:29     1:42:12       36:34   10:36     2:18:45
594   John Sullivan          M 70-74        3/4     2:19:49       54:03     1:45:21       33:27   10:36     2:18:48
595   Eric Berning           M 25-29      43/65     2:19:26       47:50     1:41:21       37:30   10:36     2:18:51
596   Kaylin Gibson          F 20-24      30/47     2:19:24       48:48     1:42:40       36:11   10:36     2:18:51
597   Stephanie Berning      F 25-29      42/84     2:19:26       47:51     1:41:18       37:33   10:36     2:18:51
598   Todd Hamm              M 40-44      48/71     2:19:51       50:46     1:43:39       35:18   10:37     2:18:56
599   Tara Fields            F 45-49      22/69     2:20:26       50:01     1:42:51       36:07   10:37     2:18:57
600   Raymond F Gildner      M 60-64      15/34     2:19:37       48:13     1:41:59       37:02   10:37     2:19:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Andrew Amstein         M 45-49      36/57     2:20:27       52:53     1:45:58       33:09   10:38     2:19:06
602   Jennifer Rose          F 30-34      40/85     2:19:41       51:14     1:43:37       35:33   10:38     2:19:09
603   Aaron Garza            M 45-49      37/57     2:19:57       51:15     1:42:58       36:12   10:38     2:19:10
604   Christine Hutchins     F 55-59      11/43     2:19:59       49:15     1:42:27       36:44   10:38     2:19:11
605   Stewart Homdrom        M 25-29      44/65     2:19:58       45:24     1:33:27       45:45   10:38     2:19:11
606   Michaela Smith         F 25-29      43/84     2:19:39       51:19     1:43:43       35:31   10:38     2:19:13
607   Tina Walters           F 50-54      17/51     2:19:41       51:19     1:43:42       35:33   10:38     2:19:15
608   Todd Ernsberger        M 50-54      41/57     2:20:11       51:52     1:46:05       33:12   10:38     2:19:17
609   Melinda Kinder         F 55-59      12/43     2:20:12       51:53     1:46:06       33:13   10:38     2:19:18
610   Nancy Ratliff          F 35-39      35/94     2:19:45       49:39     1:42:54       36:26   10:39     2:19:19
611   David Chamberlain      M 40-44      49/71     2:20:10       44:37     1:38:30       40:50   10:39     2:19:20
612   Dane Gerig             M 25-29      45/65     2:19:53       47:38     1:41:39       37:43   10:39     2:19:21
613   Sharon Veach           F 50-54      18/51     2:20:32       50:13     1:43:01       36:23   10:39     2:19:23
614   Chelle Gates           F 35-39      36/94     2:19:53       47:46     1:42:21       37:08   10:39     2:19:29
615   Kamie Beck             F 50-54      19/51     2:20:26       51:52     1:44:45       34:48   10:40     2:19:32
616   Anoop Upadhyay         M 40-44      50/71     2:20:29       50:48     1:42:51       36:43   10:40     2:19:33
617   Tiffany Kirchner       F 35-39      37/94     2:20:13       47:47                           10:40     2:19:41
618   Fred Bokel             M 55-59      17/29     2:20:19       48:03     1:39:45       40:00   10:40     2:19:44
619   Samantha Jarrett       F 30-34      41/85     2:20:29       51:38     1:45:11       34:41   10:41     2:19:52
620   Melissa Robertson      F 35-39      38/94     2:20:29       51:38     1:45:11       34:42   10:41     2:19:53
621   Jonathan Dutton        M 40-44      51/71     2:20:42       48:16     1:40:11       39:45   10:41     2:19:56
622   Kelle Davis            F 35-39      39/94     2:20:42       48:16     1:40:11       39:45   10:41     2:19:56
623   Julia Stambaugh        F 35-39      40/94     2:20:51       52:06     1:45:15       34:42   10:41     2:19:56
624   Daren Armstrong        M 45-49      38/57     2:20:43       49:14     1:38:56       41:01   10:41     2:19:57
625   Evan Fox               M 25-29      46/65     2:20:27       45:13     1:37:52       42:06   10:41     2:19:57
626   Saylor Bice            F 25-29      44/84     2:20:44       49:18     1:43:32       36:27   10:42     2:19:58
627   Amit Arora             M 45-49      39/57     2:20:29       45:54     1:40:40       39:23   10:42     2:20:03
628   Esperanza De La Rosa   F 40-44      25/66     2:20:25       48:25     1:42:41       37:28   10:42     2:20:08
629   Adam Finn              M 35-39      72/96     2:20:56       48:30     1:40:27       39:53   10:43     2:20:20
630   Kate Welch             F 25-29      45/84     2:21:23       49:20     1:42:01       38:35   10:44     2:20:35
631   Sarah Dusman           F 25-29      46/84     2:21:23       49:19     1:42:01       38:35   10:44     2:20:35
632   Suede Schiffli         M 25-29      47/65     2:21:31       50:33     1:43:11       37:34   10:45     2:20:44
633   Ashley Kendall         F 30-34      42/85     2:21:23       49:24                           10:45     2:20:49
634   Lennart Karlsson       M 50-54      42/57     2:21:35       51:38     1:47:11       33:41   10:46     2:20:52
635   Julie Brubaker         F 45-49      23/69     2:21:42       51:28     1:45:01       35:53   10:46     2:20:54
636   Gregory Brubaker       M 45-49      40/57     2:21:42       51:29     1:45:01       35:53   10:46     2:20:54
637   Kevin Pifer            M 35-39      73/96     2:21:38       48:47     1:43:19       37:37   10:46     2:20:56
638   Amanda Miller          F 40-44      26/66     2:22:27       50:00     1:44:16       36:42   10:46     2:20:58
639   Mickey Mazock          M 30-34      72/92     2:22:09       55:35     1:46:01       35:02   10:46     2:21:02
640   Danielle Wasson        F 25-29      47/84     2:21:32       51:19     1:43:59       37:06   10:47     2:21:05
641   Mari Kruse             F 55-59      13/43     2:21:32       51:18     1:44:00       37:06   10:47     2:21:05
642   Michelle Galassini     F 40-44      27/66     2:21:40       47:56     1:42:52       38:28   10:48     2:21:20
643   Jeannine Short         F 45-49      24/69     2:22:22       51:34     1:44:45       36:51   10:49     2:21:36
644   Troy Haynes            M 45-49      41/57     2:22:24       51:33     1:44:45       36:52   10:49     2:21:37
645   Courtney Jones         F 20-24      31/47     2:22:33       51:57     1:44:45       36:58   10:50     2:21:43
646   Vasil Chapla           M 45-49      42/57     2:22:32       50:42                           10:50     2:21:50
647   Rachel Nesbitt         F 25-29      48/84     2:22:38       49:10     1:45:14       36:39   10:50     2:21:53
648   Spencer Browning       M 15-19        7/9     2:22:38       46:59                           10:51     2:21:59
649   Gerald Stock           M 50-54      43/57     2:23:06       51:23     1:47:05       35:09   10:52     2:22:13
650   Maureen Randall        F 40-44      28/66     2:23:06       51:21     1:46:59       35:16   10:52     2:22:14
651   Michelle Hoffman       F 35-39      41/94     2:22:43       50:45     1:45:49       36:29   10:52     2:22:17
652   Candace Leon           F 35-39      42/94     2:23:05       49:08     1:42:22       39:58   10:52     2:22:19
653   Jonte Brown            M 25-29      48/65     2:22:38       46:31     1:40:44       41:36   10:52     2:22:19
654   Celina Esquivel        F 40-44      29/66     2:22:43       50:52     1:45:33       36:50   10:53     2:22:22
655   James Lloyd            M 25-29      49/65     2:23:27       56:27     1:51:17       31:07   10:53     2:22:23
656   Lesley Stephenson      F 30-34      43/85     2:23:27       56:27     1:51:17       31:07   10:53     2:22:24
657   Myles Bobay            M 25-29      50/65     2:22:36       46:08     1:40:04       42:23   10:53     2:22:26
658   Heather Harnish        F 25-29      49/84     2:23:52       54:46     1:49:24       33:02   10:53     2:22:26
659   Elizabeth Augustine    F 35-39      43/94     2:23:00       52:01     1:45:39       36:50   10:53     2:22:29
660   Bethany Hasselman      F 40-44      30/66     2:23:25       51:49     1:44:57       37:34   10:53     2:22:31
661   Curt Hasselman         M 40-44      52/71     2:23:24       51:51     1:44:59       37:33   10:53     2:22:32
662   Jim Matusik            M 45-49      43/57     2:23:34       49:01     1:43:03       39:34   10:54     2:22:37
663   Pete Lafaucia          M 45-49      44/57     2:23:11       46:46     1:43:29       39:10   10:54     2:22:38
664   Sandra Cardenas        F 30-34      44/85     2:23:02       50:53     1:45:33       37:10   10:54     2:22:43
665   John Baker             M 30-34      73/92     2:23:08       48:37     1:44:10       38:44   10:55     2:22:54
666   Jami Powell            F 30-34      45/85     2:23:51       52:49     1:46:53       36:02   10:55     2:22:54
667   Joey Colone            M 25-29      51/65     2:23:51       52:49     1:46:53       36:02   10:55     2:22:54
668   Douglas Johnston       M 60-64      16/34     2:23:59       52:14     1:46:14       36:46   10:55     2:22:59
669   Karen Williams         F 40-44      31/66     2:23:51       53:44     1:47:46       35:15   10:55     2:23:00
670   Elaine Herbst          F 35-39      44/94     2:23:47       51:38     1:45:12       38:00   10:56     2:23:11
671   Amanda Munger          F 30-34      46/85     2:23:47       51:38     1:45:12       38:01   10:56     2:23:12
672   McKenzie Hinshaw       F 35-39      45/94     2:24:08       51:22     1:43:51       39:25   10:57     2:23:15
673   Adam McDowell          M 20-24      19/29     2:24:43       53:25     1:47:25       35:51   10:57     2:23:15
674   Kristi McDowell        F 20-24      32/47     2:24:42       53:24     1:47:26       35:50   10:57     2:23:15
675   Tammy Scott            F 45-49      25/69     2:24:44       53:25     1:47:25       35:52   10:57     2:23:16
676   Ronald Kaplan          M 65-69       5/14     2:24:02       50:16     1:45:40       37:37   10:57     2:23:16
677   Jacki Morris           F 40-44      32/66     2:24:08       51:23                           10:57     2:23:16
678   Joslynn Nehls          F 30-34      47/85     2:24:54       54:37     1:48:43       34:41   10:57     2:23:23
679   Linae Curry            F 25-29      50/84     2:24:18       54:21     1:48:50       34:36   10:57     2:23:25
680   Suin Roberts           F 40-44      33/66     2:24:31       56:21     1:50:08       33:18   10:57     2:23:26
681   Leighton Meyer         M 25-29      52/65     2:24:19       49:14     1:44:33       38:55   10:58     2:23:27
682   Kimberly Beathea       F 45-49      26/69     2:24:54       50:42     1:44:58       38:32   10:58     2:23:29
683   Claudia Behne          F 20-24      33/47     2:24:55       50:42     1:44:58       38:31   10:58     2:23:29
684   Mark Witte             M 55-59      18/29     2:24:09       50:31     1:45:39       37:57   10:58     2:23:35
685   Bridget Clements       F 45-49      27/69     2:24:18       50:56     1:44:56       38:58   11:00     2:23:54
686   Abby Warner            F 35-39      46/94     2:24:45       49:58     1:44:25       39:38   11:00     2:24:02
687   Paul Schmidt           M 40-44      53/71     2:24:45       49:58     1:44:25       39:38   11:00     2:24:02
688   Melinda Kammerer Petek F 35-39      47/94     2:25:13       54:16     1:48:49       35:27   11:01     2:24:16
689   Trent McClendon        M 45-49      45/57     2:25:12                 1:46:56       37:24   11:01     2:24:19
690   Holly Metzger          F 35-39      48/94     2:25:04       51:17     1:46:23       38:00   11:02     2:24:22
691   Rose Hill              F 40-44      34/66     2:25:33       51:32     1:46:24       38:04   11:02     2:24:28
692   Heather Patten         F 30-34      48/85     2:25:02       50:31     1:46:40       37:51   11:02     2:24:31
693   Diana Patterson        F 35-39      49/94     2:25:01       52:21     1:49:15       35:19   11:03     2:24:33
694   Matt Konow             M 45-49      46/57     2:25:12       49:01     1:45:49       38:45   11:03     2:24:33
695   Nicole Fikes           F 45-49      28/69     2:25:16       52:05     1:49:50       34:44   11:03     2:24:34
696   Danielle Getz          F 25-29      51/84     2:25:39       52:27     1:48:17       36:31   11:04     2:24:47
697   James Bowers           M 50-54      44/57     2:25:43       50:39     1:43:38       41:10   11:04     2:24:48
698   Sonja Lyons            F 35-39      50/94     2:25:48       52:14     1:48:22       36:34   11:04     2:24:55
699   Amy Degitz             F 35-39      51/94     2:25:48       52:12     1:48:36       36:22   11:04     2:24:57
700   Zachary Lauer          M 35-39      74/96     2:25:45       49:22     1:44:34       40:26   11:05     2:25:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34      49/85     2:26:17       54:48     1:49:13       35:51   11:05     2:25:03
702   Kari Rosania           F 45-49      29/69     2:26:00       52:48     1:46:50       38:18   11:05     2:25:08
703   Amy Krohn              F 45-49      30/69     2:26:10       51:34     1:47:59       37:21   11:06     2:25:20
704   Jacob Britton          M 25-29      53/65     2:25:42       46:27     1:40:43       44:40   11:06     2:25:23
705   Benita Lewis           F 40-44      35/66     2:25:57                                       11:07     2:25:36
706   Scott Fuleki           M 35-39      75/96     2:26:25       47:34     1:44:58       40:51   11:08     2:25:49
707   Libby Crouse           F 40-44      36/66     2:26:41       51:34     1:47:54       38:00   11:09     2:25:53
708   Don Nelson             M 45-49      47/57     2:26:38       49:44     1:44:55       41:03   11:09     2:25:57
709   Jenny Maldonado        F 40-44      37/66     2:26:52       52:06     1:48:38       37:24   11:09     2:26:01
710   Justin August          M 35-39      76/96     2:26:41       48:41     1:46:17       39:54   11:10     2:26:10
711   Carrie Tippmann        F 40-44      38/66     2:27:04       52:01     1:48:40       37:31   11:10     2:26:11
712   Stacy Herring          F 45-49      31/69     2:27:09       50:48     1:47:49       38:37   11:11     2:26:26
713   Jesse Stanton          M 40-44      54/71     2:27:35       49:08     1:43:38       42:50   11:11     2:26:27
714   George Brichacek       M 65-69       6/14     2:27:38       53:57     1:50:29       36:01   11:11     2:26:29
715   Tonya Chastain         F 50-54      20/51     2:27:38       54:41     1:50:42       35:58   11:12     2:26:39
716   Chad Wylie Ii          M 25-29      54/65     2:27:38       49:14     1:46:37       40:11   11:13     2:26:47
717   Riley Powell           M 30-34      74/92     2:27:54       56:00     1:50:15       36:34   11:13     2:26:49
718   Kevin Keske            M 30-34      75/92     2:27:55       56:01     1:50:16       36:34   11:13     2:26:49
719   Shayna Burgh           F 40-44      39/66     2:28:23       53:19     1:50:06       37:12   11:15     2:27:17
720   Nicky Nierman          F 45-49      32/69     2:28:11       55:13     1:49:45       37:37   11:15     2:27:22
721   Mike Neher             M 50-54      45/57     2:28:11       55:12     1:49:44       37:38   11:15     2:27:22
722   Thor Whitlock          M 45-49      48/57     2:28:25       53:05     1:47:54       39:38   11:16     2:27:32
723   Tim Miller             M 40-44      55/71     2:28:47       51:54     1:49:44       38:12   11:18     2:27:56
724   Joseph Maffey          M 35-39      77/96     2:28:30       55:25     1:51:59       36:03   11:18     2:28:02
725   Benjamin Forte         M 20-24      20/29     2:29:20       54:34     1:51:06       37:03   11:19     2:28:09
726   Anthony Lehman         M 55-59      19/29     2:29:04       54:42     1:51:08       37:06   11:19     2:28:13
727   Stephanie Pecchio      F 40-44      40/66     2:29:06       54:39     1:53:34       34:42   11:19     2:28:15
728   Crystal Benes          F 25-29      52/84     2:28:44       47:36     1:40:46       47:36   11:20     2:28:22
729   Lisa Reighter          F 40-44      41/66     2:29:26       55:15     1:52:45       35:38   11:20     2:28:23
730   Janell Fuller          F 45-49      33/69     2:29:26       55:15     1:52:46       35:38   11:20     2:28:24
731   Dave Allen             M 60-64      17/34     2:29:24       53:26     1:50:55       37:31   11:20     2:28:25
732   Tracy Smallwood        F 50-54      21/51     2:29:31       55:15     1:52:46       35:43   11:20     2:28:28
733   Nicholas Frank         M 45-49      49/57     2:29:37       56:03     1:51:27       37:02   11:21     2:28:29
734   Justin Geise           M 15-19        8/9     2:28:47       48:06     1:51:33       36:59   11:21     2:28:32
735   Cheryl Steigmeyer      F 50-54      22/51     2:29:36       52:47     1:50:13       38:23   11:21     2:28:36
736   Jeremy Penrod          M 35-39      78/96     2:29:35       51:46     1:49:32       39:06   11:21     2:28:37
737   Kari Wegmann           F 30-34      50/85     2:29:42       52:33                           11:22     2:28:46
738   Phillip Amburgey       M 35-39      79/96     2:29:42       52:33     1:50:49       37:58   11:22     2:28:47
739   Kimberly Rentz         F 40-44      42/66     2:29:47       52:23     1:50:10       38:48   11:23     2:28:58
740   Shawna Woodlee         F 35-39      52/94     2:29:47       52:24     1:50:13       38:46   11:23     2:28:59
741   Chuck Freer            M 60-64      18/34     2:29:58       54:50     1:51:28       37:33   11:23     2:29:01
742   Amber Degitz           F 35-39      53/94     2:29:05       53:10     1:49:42       39:24   11:23     2:29:05
743   Adriana Burlage        F 35-39      54/94     2:30:38       53:31     1:51:45       37:27   11:24     2:29:11
744   Mike Clendenen         M 60-64      19/34     2:30:15       57:22     1:53:40       35:34   11:24     2:29:13
745   David Threm            M 45-49      50/57     2:30:23       54:31     1:50:53       38:21   11:24     2:29:13
746   Mae Miller             F 50-54      23/51     2:30:16       57:22     1:53:39       35:35   11:24     2:29:13
747   Brian Dixon            M 30-34      76/92     2:29:37       49:37     1:47:21       41:53   11:24     2:29:14
748   Kelly Laven            F 35-39      55/94     2:30:05       52:27     1:50:17       39:03   11:24     2:29:19
749   Monica Lohmuller       F 25-29      53/84     2:30:10       56:09     1:52:27       36:54   11:24     2:29:21
750   Madison Neher          F 15-19        5/7     2:30:12       53:20     1:51:22       38:01   11:25     2:29:22
751   Kenarr Matoesian       F 25-29      54/84     2:29:35       52:24     1:50:35       38:49   11:25     2:29:24
752   Brian Keane            M 55-59      20/29     2:30:23       52:02     1:48:40       40:45   11:25     2:29:25
753   Michael Brandt         M 25-29      55/65     2:30:07       47:51     1:47:01       42:26   11:25     2:29:27
754   Debbie King            F 55-59      14/43     2:31:02       56:58     1:53:24       36:04   11:25     2:29:28
755   Kelly Robinson         F 25-29      55/84     2:31:02       56:58     1:53:25       36:04   11:25     2:29:28
756   Rebecca Souder         F 30-34      51/85     2:30:44       56:19     1:53:28       36:07   11:26     2:29:34
757   Deb Frane              F 50-54      24/51     2:30:45       54:13     1:48:36       41:01   11:26     2:29:36
758   Cory Sargent           M 45-49      51/57     2:30:36       51:45     1:47:43       41:56   11:26     2:29:39
759   Kelly Madarang         F 35-39      56/94     2:30:55       56:27     1:52:07       37:44   11:27     2:29:51
760   Alyssa Moyer           F 25-29      56/84     2:31:22       50:58     1:49:30       40:32   11:28     2:30:01
761   Matt Moyer             M 30-34      77/92     2:31:24       50:58     1:49:29       40:33   11:28     2:30:02
762   Katie Pranger          F 30-34      52/85     2:30:39       47:32     1:45:58       44:06   11:28     2:30:04
763   Allison Henn           F 25-29      57/84     2:30:52       53:06     1:55:32       34:33   11:28     2:30:04
764   Monica Scott           F 20-24      34/47     2:30:46       49:55     1:47:28       42:38   11:28     2:30:05
765   Tim Hine               M 40-44      56/71     2:30:42       53:19     1:48:16       41:50   11:28     2:30:05
766   Anita Lehman           F 50-54      25/51     2:31:15       53:33     1:50:13       40:12   11:29     2:30:24
767   Maria Aguilera         F 25-29      58/84     2:31:50       53:48     1:50:55       39:38   11:30     2:30:33
768   Jerry Cooper           M 60-64      20/34     2:32:51       54:15     1:51:05       39:30   11:30     2:30:35
769   Susan Koenemann        F 60-64       6/24     2:31:33       54:19     1:51:19       39:18   11:30     2:30:37
770   Kevin Sheehan          M 50-54      46/57     2:31:56       56:00     1:53:14       37:31   11:31     2:30:44
771   Michael Galbraith      M 50-54      47/57     2:31:40       51:06     1:46:23       44:28   11:31     2:30:51
772   Kristen Winsemann      F 30-34      53/85     2:31:55       54:32     1:52:28       38:24   11:31     2:30:51
773   Jessica Shafer         F 20-24      35/47     2:32:03       52:36     1:52:08       38:56   11:32     2:31:03
774   Sandra Meerzo          F 35-39      57/94     2:32:14       55:02     1:52:20       39:04   11:34     2:31:23
775   Michelle Koos          F 40-44      43/66     2:32:17       55:02     1:52:20       39:07   11:34     2:31:26
776   Duane Hulbert          M 25-29      56/65     2:32:23       49:09     1:47:55       43:36   11:34     2:31:30
777   Alisa Knoll            F 45-49      34/69     2:32:01                 1:45:40       45:51   11:34     2:31:30
778   Jo Etta Herrmann       F 45-49      35/69     2:32:21       53:24     1:52:07       39:29   11:35     2:31:36
779   Jeni Smith             F 45-49      36/69     2:32:38       51:55     1:50:43       40:55   11:35     2:31:37
780   Angie Musselman        F 30-34      54/85     2:32:51       55:20     1:52:05       39:33   11:35     2:31:37
781   Sarah Miller           F 20-24      36/47     2:32:01       49:36     1:40:29       51:10   11:35     2:31:38
782   Lee Somsavath          M 50-54      48/57     2:32:55       54:06     1:51:37       40:05   11:35     2:31:41
783   Mark Davis             M 50-54      49/57     2:32:51       57:20     1:53:48       37:58   11:36     2:31:45
784   Jennifer Davis         F 55-59      15/43     2:32:47       53:36     1:50:40       41:10   11:36     2:31:50
785   Kelsie Ferrell         F 25-29      59/84     2:32:57       56:25     1:53:16       38:39   11:36     2:31:54
786   Charlie Schortgen      M 60-64      21/34     2:33:06       51:14     1:49:09       42:54   11:37     2:32:02
787   Jennifer Evans         F 35-39      58/94     2:32:36       52:16     1:50:50       41:15   11:37     2:32:05
788   David Thieme           M 50-54      50/57     2:33:21       49:16     1:46:50       45:22   11:38     2:32:12
789   Nicole Welsh           F 25-29      60/84     2:32:51       52:11     1:51:14       41:02   11:38     2:32:16
790   Matthew Cater          M 25-29      57/65     2:33:15       52:38     1:52:52       39:25   11:38     2:32:17
791   Teresa Johnson         F 50-54      26/51     2:33:01       55:53     1:53:54       38:24   11:38     2:32:17
792   Ryan Bultemeier        M 50-54      51/57     2:33:04       55:53     1:56:03       36:24   11:39     2:32:26
793   Aysha Clay             F 25-29      61/84     2:33:39       58:21     1:56:01       36:29   11:39     2:32:30
794   Missy Dewitt           F 30-34      55/85     2:33:40       58:21     1:56:01       36:29   11:39     2:32:30
795   Marilyn Bradford       F 55-59      16/43     2:32:54       51:25     1:50:51       41:46   11:39     2:32:36
796   Aaron Friend           M 30-34      78/92     2:33:43       50:01     1:52:07       40:32   11:40     2:32:39
797   Sarah Hyndman          F 35-39      59/94     2:33:33       50:08     1:48:32       44:08   11:40     2:32:40
798   Olena Milostanova      F 55-59      17/43     2:33:13       56:09     1:55:29       37:11   11:40     2:32:40
799   Austin Conrad          M 25-29      58/65     2:32:59       48:02     1:47:25       45:17   11:40     2:32:42
800   Michelle Marqueling    F 25-29      62/84     2:33:55       51:52     1:52:20       40:43   11:41     2:33:02
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Brenda Toews           F 55-59      18/43     2:33:54       52:00     1:47:56       45:09   11:42     2:33:04
802   Jeremy Kelker          M 45-49      52/57     2:34:27       55:43     1:53:35       39:33   11:42     2:33:08
803   Shellie Love           F 50-54      27/51     2:34:01       53:32     1:52:09       41:03   11:42     2:33:12
804   Angela Mooberry        F 40-44      44/66     2:34:31       54:41     1:49:52       43:27   11:43     2:33:18
805   David Whikehart        M 60-64      22/34     2:34:36       56:38     1:52:43       40:50   11:44     2:33:32
806   Amanda Hoeppner        F 35-39      60/94     2:34:55       56:13     1:54:47       38:51   11:44     2:33:38
807   Jennifer Wilson-Bridgm F 55-59      19/43     2:34:46       54:41     1:51:15       42:34   11:45     2:33:48
808   Samuel Melo            M 55-59      21/29     2:34:46       54:39     1:51:15       42:34   11:45     2:33:48
809   Kathleen Campbell      F 55-59      20/43     2:35:32     1:00:14     1:58:34       35:29   11:46     2:34:03
810   Eri Seitz              M 25-29      59/65     2:34:57       53:17     1:52:23       41:42   11:46     2:34:05
811   Shannon Fisher         F 40-44      45/66     2:35:23     1:00:20     1:57:20       36:48   11:46     2:34:07
812   Rebecca Schnipke       F 35-39      61/94     2:35:41       56:32     1:55:33       38:40   11:47     2:34:12
813   Carolyn Miller         F 50-54      28/51     2:35:41       56:31     1:55:30       38:42   11:47     2:34:12
814   Mary Snow              F 55-59      21/43     2:35:16       56:50     1:53:49       40:27   11:47     2:34:16
815   Jimmy Sheckler         M 65-69       7/14     2:36:05       57:26     1:56:03       38:29   11:48     2:34:31
816   Vicki Cale             F 50-54      29/51     2:35:59       59:06     1:57:24       37:11   11:48     2:34:34
817   Minda Lemmon           F 45-49      37/69     2:35:07       57:06     1:55:53       38:43   11:49     2:34:36
818   Robin Strasser         F 55-59      22/43     2:35:59       58:16     1:56:56       37:41   11:49     2:34:36
819   Clark Moser            M 30-34      79/92     2:35:08       50:13     1:47:45       47:00   11:49     2:34:44
820   Brandon Soat           M 25-29      60/65     2:35:26       45:45     1:46:36       48:38   11:51     2:35:13
821   Alan Rahlmann          M 40-44      57/71     2:35:56       53:03     1:53:45       41:29   11:51     2:35:14
822   Matthew Daily          M 30-34      80/92     2:36:29       57:35     1:56:28       39:02   11:53     2:35:30
823   Cory Mann              M 35-39      80/96     2:36:16       51:39     1:51:11       44:22   11:53     2:35:32
824   Crystal Mall           F 30-34      56/85     2:37:10       56:36     1:55:18       40:37   11:54     2:35:54
825   Lindsey Baker          F 40-44      46/66     2:36:39       49:20     1:48:42       47:14   11:55     2:35:55
826   Cody Gordon            M 30-34      81/92     2:36:33       49:35     1:52:55       43:09   11:55     2:36:04
827   Steve George           M 40-44      58/71     2:37:03       56:39     1:54:14       41:52   11:55     2:36:05
828   Barb Berggoetz         F 65-69        3/8     2:37:12       57:17     1:55:37       40:29   11:55     2:36:06
829   Kamran Etemadi         M 20-24      21/29     2:36:56       51:41     1:58:05       38:02   11:55     2:36:07
830   Ryan Jackson           M 40-44      59/71     2:37:39       48:54     1:48:04       48:10   11:56     2:36:13
831   Stacey Taylor          F 45-49      38/69     2:37:15       57:40     1:55:24       40:49   11:56     2:36:13
832   Austin Leech           M 15-19        9/9     2:36:48       49:34     1:50:58       45:17   11:56     2:36:14
833   Kathy Allen            F 60-64       7/24     2:37:12       56:50     1:55:43       40:31   11:56     2:36:14
834   Tamyra Jauregui        F 45-49      39/69     2:37:19       51:33     1:53:49       42:26   11:56     2:36:15
835   Mariam Etemadi         F 20-24      37/47     2:37:04       51:42     1:58:05       38:10   11:56     2:36:15
836   Angel Oesch            F 55-59      23/43     2:37:38       55:32     1:55:27       40:59   11:57     2:36:25
837   Elizabeth Huffman      F 25-29      63/84     2:37:52       58:07     1:56:48       39:41   11:57     2:36:28
838   Joshua Patterson       M 40-44      60/71     2:37:22       52:21     1:50:37       46:17   11:59     2:36:53
839   Kelbi Veenstra         F 25-29      64/84     2:38:26       54:37     1:55:52       41:04   11:59     2:36:55
840   Kristie Laird          F 35-39      62/94     2:37:57       52:09     1:50:47       46:18   12:00     2:37:04
841   Lori Gall              F 45-49      40/69     2:37:59       51:42     1:53:31       43:34   12:00     2:37:05
842   Bart Tippmann          M 20-24      22/29     2:38:00       54:49     1:53:29       43:38   12:00     2:37:07
843   Domingo Mayoralgo      M 35-39      81/96     2:37:59       58:22     1:59:07       38:00   12:00     2:37:07
844   Irene Ulbrich          F 55-59      24/43     2:38:21       54:42     1:55:08       42:02   12:00     2:37:09
845   Jane Horwedel          F 55-59      25/43     2:38:12       54:56     1:55:37       41:34   12:00     2:37:10
846   Jeremy Rauch           M 30-34      82/92     2:37:35       51:41     1:53:19       43:55   12:01     2:37:13
847   Rodney Radalia         M 60-64      23/34     2:38:41       56:48     1:56:58       40:25   12:01     2:37:22
848   Kelly Wolfe-Stiltner   F 40-44      47/66     2:38:29       57:20     1:54:43       42:41   12:01     2:37:23
849   Brittany Cardenas      F 30-34      57/85     2:38:30       54:47     1:55:00       42:27   12:02     2:37:27
850   John Yuszchak          M 55-59      22/29     2:38:46       57:11     1:53:32       44:01   12:02     2:37:32
851   Patti Witte            F 45-49      41/69     2:37:59       52:01     1:55:09       42:29   12:02     2:37:38
852   Sabrine Ayadi          F 25-29      65/84     2:39:02     1:00:36     1:58:33       39:07   12:03     2:37:40
853   Peg Anderson           F 55-59      26/43     2:37:57       53:09     1:54:30       43:13   12:03     2:37:43
854   Jennifer Lash          F 35-39      63/94     2:39:08     1:00:45     1:58:47       39:10   12:04     2:37:57
855   Emma O'Heeney         F 25-29      66/84     2:38:55       52:51     1:55:24       42:45   12:05     2:38:08
856   Jeffrey Makarewich     M 40-44      61/71     2:39:09       54:02     1:55:17       43:08   12:06     2:38:25
857   Alyson Grabner         F 20-24      38/47     2:39:59       55:43     1:56:27       42:06   12:07     2:38:33
858   Alyssa Rice            F 25-29      67/84     2:39:59       55:43     1:56:28       42:06   12:07     2:38:33
859   Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44      48/66     2:39:48       56:28     1:56:24       42:18   12:07     2:38:41
860   Heidi Demuth           F 35-39      64/94     2:39:48       56:28     1:56:24       42:17   12:07     2:38:41
861   Kevin Likes            M 60-64      24/34     2:39:34       54:53     1:55:41       43:14   12:08     2:38:55
862   Carey Watson           M 35-39      82/96     2:39:37       54:31     1:54:40       44:15   12:08     2:38:55
863   Lacy Watson            F 35-39      65/94     2:39:37       54:29     1:54:41       44:16   12:08     2:38:56
864   Adam Beltz             M 35-39      83/96     2:39:42       49:03     1:51:23       47:47   12:09     2:39:10
865   Kirby Lantz            M 60-64      25/34     2:40:17       58:16     1:53:27       45:46   12:10     2:39:12
866   Christy Gripp          F 60-64       8/24     2:40:27       55:16     1:55:36       43:37   12:10     2:39:12
867   Kevin Witt             M 30-34      83/92     2:40:50       57:09     1:54:19       45:04   12:10     2:39:22
868   Josh Bertsch           M 25-29      61/65     2:39:53       43:59     1:45:59       53:27   12:11     2:39:25
869   Leslie Hoffman         M 65-69       8/14     2:41:02       58:02     1:58:25       41:21   12:12     2:39:46
870   Dan Marshall           M 60-64      26/34     2:40:44       57:37     1:58:09       41:37   12:12     2:39:46
871   Natalie Marshall       F 30-34      58/85     2:40:43       57:36     1:58:08       41:38   12:12     2:39:46
872   Pamela Hoffman         F 60-64       9/24     2:41:02       58:02     1:58:26       41:21   12:12     2:39:46
873   Daniel Byam            M 30-34      84/92     2:40:06       53:49     1:54:33       45:18   12:13     2:39:51
874   William Richman        M 30-34      85/92     2:40:07       53:50     1:54:36       45:15   12:13     2:39:51
875   Ryan Kohlheim          M 45-49      53/57     2:40:37       52:04     1:54:13       45:44   12:13     2:39:56
876   Shannon McClure        F 35-39      66/94     2:41:35       57:17     1:57:13       43:12   12:15     2:40:25
877   Kelly Masters          F 40-44      49/66     2:41:27       54:14     1:52:02       48:28   12:16     2:40:30
878   Susan Ziherl           F 55-59      27/43     2:41:50       57:41     1:59:29       41:04   12:16     2:40:32
879   Colleen Marshall       F 60-64      10/24     2:41:50       57:41     1:59:29       41:04   12:16     2:40:33
880   Stephanie Rodgers      F 35-39      67/94     2:41:39       58:29     1:59:11       41:27   12:16     2:40:37
881   Kyle Glass             M 35-39      84/96     2:42:13       59:52     2:02:48       38:13   12:18     2:41:01
882   Britta Glass           F 35-39      68/94     2:42:13       59:53     2:02:49       38:12   12:18     2:41:01
883   Kahla Hewitt           F 45-49      42/69     2:42:19       57:22     2:00:37       40:29   12:18     2:41:05
884   Jeremiah Hatfield      M 40-44      62/71     2:42:05       52:09     1:49:57       51:13   12:19     2:41:09
885   Adam Hoffman           M 30-34      86/92     2:42:23       56:40     1:55:54       45:27   12:19     2:41:20
886   Michele M Clark        F 45-49      43/69     2:42:54       58:08     1:59:30       41:57   12:20     2:41:27
887   Katy Givan             F 30-34      59/85     2:42:42       55:59     1:57:25       44:16   12:21     2:41:41
888   Kaitlyn Hoover         F 30-34      60/85     2:42:42       56:00     1:57:26       44:16   12:21     2:41:41
889   Garrett Shaw           M 30-34      87/92     2:42:45       55:23     1:58:23       43:26   12:22     2:41:49
890   Karlie Shaw            F 25-29      68/84     2:42:45       55:25     1:58:24       43:26   12:22     2:41:49
891   Susan Tauscher         F 50-54      30/51     2:43:16       53:23     1:55:35       46:47   12:24     2:42:21
892   Aaron Schaffer         M 30-34      88/92     2:43:30     1:00:11     2:05:58       36:25   12:24     2:42:22
893   Autumn Carrell         F 25-29      69/84     2:43:15       58:40     2:02:23       40:06   12:25     2:42:28
894   Jessica Boyd           F 45-49      44/69     2:43:35       57:37     1:56:57       45:38   12:25     2:42:35
895   Misty Schoof           F 30-34      61/85     2:43:56       57:07     1:57:02       45:39   12:25     2:42:40
896   Linda Brill            F 35-39      69/94     2:44:08       57:04     2:00:51       41:54   12:26     2:42:45
897   Aaron Evans            M 30-34      89/92     2:42:55     1:00:24     2:01:29       41:24   12:26     2:42:52
898   Kayley Colvin          F 25-29      70/84     2:45:00     1:00:50     2:03:40       39:51   12:29     2:43:31
899   Bruce Andres           M 65-69       9/14     2:44:39       55:34     1:57:58       45:52   12:31     2:43:50
900   Melissa Montgomery     F 25-29      71/84     2:45:23     1:02:42     2:03:15       40:36   12:31     2:43:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Connie Gordon          F 55-59      28/43     2:44:39       54:26     2:01:04       43:07   12:32     2:44:11
902   Faith Darland          F 15-19        6/7     2:44:38       54:26     2:01:06       43:05   12:32     2:44:11
903   Kyle Schroeder         M 35-39      85/96     2:45:09       51:57     1:58:42       45:31   12:33     2:44:13
904   Shawna Harshman        F 35-39      70/94     2:45:32     1:00:02     2:01:12       43:15   12:34     2:44:26
905   Wendy Lynn             F 35-39      71/94     2:45:51       58:11     2:01:45       43:02   12:35     2:44:46
906   Erin Chapla            F 45-49      45/69     2:45:33     1:00:06     2:03:23       41:27   12:35     2:44:49
907   Conner Mullett         M 20-24      23/29     2:46:12       56:49     2:00:47       44:23   12:37     2:45:10
908   Judy Watkins-Harshman  F 45-49      46/69     2:46:22     1:00:02     2:01:12       44:06   12:37     2:45:17
909   Myong Park             F 60-64      11/24     2:46:26       58:03     2:02:47       42:34   12:38     2:45:21
910   Amanda Carey           F 45-49      47/69     2:46:28       57:37     2:02:35       42:48   12:38     2:45:22
911   Nicki Tattersall       F 40-44      50/66     2:46:29       57:37     2:02:36       42:48   12:38     2:45:23
912   Evy Cook               F 30-34      62/85     2:46:32       57:21     2:00:02       45:26   12:38     2:45:27
913   Seagan Diehm           F 30-34      63/85     2:46:32       57:20     2:00:02       45:26   12:38     2:45:27
914   Garrett Martz          M 35-39      86/96     2:47:01       55:37     2:01:35       44:24   12:41     2:45:58
915   Dan Davis              M 40-44      63/71     2:47:01       55:36     2:01:27       44:32   12:41     2:45:58
916   Jared Kent             M 40-44      64/71     2:47:00       55:36     2:01:35       44:24   12:41     2:45:58
917   Aidan Reimund          M 1-14         2/3     2:46:57       56:06     2:04:51       41:20   12:42     2:46:10
918   Jacob Massey           M 20-24      24/29     2:46:56       56:06     2:04:47       41:23   12:42     2:46:10
919   Adam Koch              M 25-29      62/65     2:47:02       56:06     2:04:51       41:25   12:42     2:46:16
920   Sarah Brennan          F 20-24      39/47     2:47:47     1:02:01     2:06:23       40:14   12:44     2:46:37
921   Brandi Frisbie         F 40-44      51/66     2:48:17       58:16     2:03:41       43:17   12:45     2:46:58
922   Gary Paugh             M 60-64      27/34     2:48:19       59:30     2:02:12       44:53   12:46     2:47:04
923   David Maurizi          M 35-39      87/96     2:48:42       55:32     2:02:37       45:12   12:49     2:47:48
924   Jamie Fleming          F 25-29      72/84     2:49:23       59:46     2:05:11       42:57   12:50     2:48:07
925   Emily Bush             F 45-49      48/69     2:49:36       58:40     2:03:59       44:09   12:51     2:48:08
926   Jenny Williams         F 25-29      73/84     2:49:54     1:00:50     2:04:00       44:25   12:52     2:48:24
927   Thor Granlund          M 45-49      54/57     2:50:02     1:04:12     2:04:47       43:44   12:52     2:48:30
928   Clay Little            M 55-59      23/29     2:50:00     1:01:05     2:05:30       43:10   12:53     2:48:40
929   Meagan Drabik          F 25-29      74/84     2:49:50       58:07     2:03:58       44:50   12:53     2:48:47
930   Dan Drabik             M 55-59      24/29     2:49:50       58:05     2:03:58       44:50   12:54     2:48:47
931   Colin Shoemaker        M 30-34      90/92     2:50:35       57:39     2:01:14       48:06   12:56     2:49:19
932   Robin Galloway         F 55-59      29/43     2:50:36       57:40     2:03:12       46:13   12:56     2:49:24
933   Rebecca Ditton         F 20-24      40/47     2:50:29       59:29     2:04:18       45:12   12:57     2:49:29
934   Marcia Mohre           F 60-64      12/24     2:50:40     1:01:35     2:08:58       40:36   12:57     2:49:33
935   David Newnam           M 60-64      28/34     2:50:45       57:22     2:05:09       44:36   12:58     2:49:44
936   Marilyn Ondecker       F 60-64      13/24     2:51:02     1:01:38     2:06:59       42:47   12:58     2:49:46
937   Jennifer Dafforn-Koebl F 45-49      49/69     2:51:21       59:38     2:05:57       43:54   12:58     2:49:51
938   MacKenzye Dafforn-Koeb F 20-24      41/47     2:51:21       59:38     2:05:57       43:54   12:58     2:49:51
939   Elizabeth Brennan      F 25-29      75/84     2:51:15       58:51     2:05:13       44:49   12:59     2:50:01
940   Amy Ramos              F 45-49      50/69     2:50:48       57:39     2:06:20       43:47   13:00     2:50:06
941   Shea Diener            F 15-19        7/7     2:51:40       55:56     2:02:45       47:24   13:00     2:50:09
942   Lydia Yenser           F 20-24      42/47     2:51:25     1:03:42     2:08:12       42:03   13:00     2:50:15
943   Jenny Smith            F 40-44      52/66     2:50:45       59:49     2:03:51       46:37   13:01     2:50:28
944   Mike Gugel             M 65-69      10/14     2:51:46     1:01:35     2:06:26       44:05   13:01     2:50:31
945   Teri Kern              F 40-44      53/66     2:52:02     1:00:37     2:06:44       43:50   13:02     2:50:34
946   Joni Wyatt             F 65-69        4/8     2:51:40     1:01:31     2:07:48       42:46   13:02     2:50:34
947   Rebecca Nelson         F 25-29      76/84     2:52:01     1:00:36     2:07:09       43:35   13:02     2:50:43
948   Meri Pritchard         F 35-39      72/94     2:52:05     1:00:58     2:06:57       43:55   13:03     2:50:51
949   Melanie Eng            F 30-34      64/85     2:52:06     1:03:08     2:08:41       42:17   13:04     2:50:58
950   David Eng              M 35-39      88/96     2:52:06     1:03:08     2:08:45       42:14   13:04     2:50:58
951   Jill Freed             F 40-44      54/66     2:52:04     1:03:18     2:08:47       42:15   13:04     2:51:01
952   Cheryl Shaw            F 50-54      31/51     2:52:04     1:03:18     2:08:47       42:15   13:04     2:51:01
953   Bill Harris            M 80 UP        1/1     2:51:58       58:32     2:05:55       45:07   13:04     2:51:02
954   Sherrie Konkle         F 55-59      30/43     2:51:58       58:32     2:05:54       45:08   13:04     2:51:02
955   Jill Jones             F 50-54      32/51     2:51:40       56:48     2:03:54       47:24   13:05     2:51:17
956   Jessica Hissong        F 30-34      65/85     2:51:52       53:52     2:04:38       46:47   13:06     2:51:24
957   Simona Jackman         F 40-44      55/66     2:52:42       59:09     2:07:43       43:53   13:06     2:51:35
958   Everette Stratton      M 25-29      63/65     2:53:08     1:00:10     2:07:29       44:32   13:08     2:52:00
959   Kaitlin Cowan          F 30-34      66/85     2:53:08       59:00     2:06:18       45:51   13:09     2:52:09
960   David Krueckeberg      M 55-59      25/29     2:53:24       59:24     2:05:51       46:19   13:09     2:52:09
961   Karen Fritts           F 50-54      33/51     2:53:35     1:05:37     2:10:27       42:11   13:11     2:52:38
962   Kaitlin Brandon        F 20-24      43/47     2:53:50       56:59     2:04:00       48:47   13:12     2:52:46
963   Kate Collett           F 30-34      67/85     2:54:58     1:04:45     2:10:45       42:49   13:15     2:53:33
964   Ashley Reeves          F 35-39      73/94     2:54:58     1:04:45     2:10:47       42:47   13:15     2:53:33
965   Angie Bristol          F 50-54      34/51     2:55:19     1:04:14     2:10:15       43:47   13:17     2:54:01
966   David Tam              M 35-39      89/96     2:55:57     1:04:42     2:07:11       47:18   13:20     2:54:29
967   Lauren Zuber           F 30-34      68/85     2:56:02     1:06:44     2:13:39       41:08   13:21     2:54:47
968   Donna Szymanski        F 55-59      31/43     2:55:49       57:26     2:07:51       46:59   13:21     2:54:50
969   Beth Bowditch          F 50-54      35/51     2:56:21     1:04:13     2:10:13       44:50   13:22     2:55:03
970   Rosa Ko                F 30-34      69/85     3:10:48     1:02:58     2:12:11       43:32   13:25     2:55:43
971   Karen Van Vlerah       F 60-64      14/24     2:57:20     1:03:47     2:11:49       44:18   13:27     2:56:07
972   Abby Van Vlerah        F 35-39      74/94     2:57:20     1:03:50     2:11:53       44:19   13:27     2:56:11
973   Catherine Periolat     F 45-49      51/69     2:58:03     1:06:04     2:14:33       42:11   13:30     2:56:43
974   Megan Engle            F 35-39      75/94     2:58:21     1:03:42     2:10:27       46:24   13:30     2:56:50
975   Emily Miller           F 35-39      76/94     2:58:05     1:03:18     2:12:25       44:30   13:31     2:56:55
976   Jennifer Tinker        F 35-39      77/94     2:58:05     1:03:18     2:12:25       44:31   13:31     2:56:55
977   Samuel French          M 40-44      65/71     2:59:29       57:03     2:10:30       47:34   13:36     2:58:03
978   Lindsey Diekroger      F 35-39      78/94     2:59:17     1:02:29     2:11:59       46:11   13:36     2:58:10
979   Corneilius Decook      M 25-29      64/65     3:00:14       58:08     2:10:34       48:31   13:41     2:59:04
980   Brittany Billings      F 30-34      70/85     3:00:27     1:09:32     2:17:28       41:40   13:41     2:59:08
981   Mark Urban             M 45-49      55/57     3:02:38     1:02:21     2:11:50       47:24   13:41     2:59:14
982   Taymar Blohm           F 35-39      79/94     3:02:52     1:02:23     2:11:51       47:39   13:42     2:59:29
983   Sara Mowery            F 40-44      56/66     3:00:49     1:03:30     2:11:43       47:54   13:43     2:59:36
984   Taylor Gerding         F 25-29      77/84     3:01:09     1:03:30     2:12:21       47:36   13:45     2:59:56
985   Audrey Donat           F 25-29      78/84     3:01:14     1:06:40     2:16:32       43:32   13:45     3:00:03
986   Holly Barnett  lauer   F 25-29      79/84     3:01:15     1:06:40     2:16:32       43:32   13:45     3:00:04
987   Tia Fox                F 50-54      36/51     3:01:29     1:07:10     2:16:22       43:57   13:46     3:00:19
988   Dawn Keesling          F 50-54      37/51     3:01:41     1:03:39     2:13:22       47:03   13:47     3:00:25
989   McKenna Perry          F 20-24      44/47     3:01:51     1:09:32     2:17:27       43:03   13:47     3:00:30
990   Heather Bolton         F 20-24      45/47     3:01:59       59:46     2:12:08       48:36   13:48     3:00:43
991   Dawn Bjesjohnson       F 50-54      38/51     3:03:04     1:06:37     2:16:59       44:40   13:52     3:01:38
992   Mallari Daley          F 30-34      71/85     3:03:09     1:00:12     2:11:35       50:14   13:53     3:01:48
993   Abby Kerr              F 30-34      72/85     3:03:19     1:04:45     2:15:16       46:37   13:53     3:01:52
994   Tyson Kerr             M 35-39      90/96     3:03:19     1:04:45     2:15:15       46:37   13:53     3:01:52
995   Beth Lightner          F 60-64      15/24     3:03:30     1:04:01     2:17:13       44:53   13:54     3:02:06
996   Kourtney Edwards       F 20-24      46/47     3:03:08     1:06:59     2:13:39       48:29   13:55     3:02:07
997   Monte Lightner         M 60-64      29/34     3:03:29     1:04:02     2:17:14       44:54   13:55     3:02:07
998   Karen Edwards          F 50-54      39/51     3:03:08     1:07:00     2:13:39       48:30   13:55     3:02:08
999   April Sloat            F 30-34      73/85     3:03:29     1:03:02     2:12:00       50:15   13:55     3:02:14
1000  Dan Sloat              M 30-34      91/92     3:03:30     1:03:01     2:12:00       50:15   13:55     3:02:15
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1001  Ben Boylan             M 35-39      91/96     3:04:06     1:03:09     2:13:49       49:05   13:58     3:02:54
1002  Megan Boylan           F 30-34      74/85     3:04:06     1:03:08     2:13:49       49:05   13:58     3:02:54
1003  Molly Gerke            F 30-34      75/85     3:04:07       52:08     2:00:50     1:02:21   13:59     3:03:11
1004  Georgia Barnes         F 50-54      40/51     3:04:58     1:00:57     2:13:11       50:13   14:00     3:03:24
1005  Jeffrey Johnson        M 35-39      92/96     3:05:29     1:05:42     2:13:40       50:22   14:03     3:04:02
1006  Brenda Granlund        F 45-49      52/69     3:05:40     1:08:13     2:17:16       46:52   14:04     3:04:08
1007  Ashly Stump            F 30-34      76/85     3:05:02     1:01:25     2:13:48       50:46   14:06     3:04:34
1008  Shannon Lawrence       F 45-49      53/69     3:06:03     1:08:32     2:19:40       45:21   14:08     3:05:00
1009  Pamela Seaman          F 50-54      41/51     3:06:02     1:08:34     2:19:41       45:20   14:08     3:05:00
1010  Sarah Fairchild        F 35-39      80/94     3:06:37     1:05:50     2:15:15       49:54   14:08     3:05:08
1011  Trinda Bender          F 35-39      81/94     3:06:34     1:07:00     2:18:14       47:06   14:09     3:05:20
1012  Andrew Hufford         M 50-54      52/57     3:07:01     1:02:36     2:14:49       50:47   14:11     3:05:36
1013  Joe Montgomery         M 35-39      93/96     3:07:20     1:04:31     2:15:55       49:54   14:12     3:05:49
1014  Holly Lutton           F 25-29      80/84     3:07:49     1:05:54     2:16:26       49:58   14:14     3:06:24
1015  Anthony Sirk           M 40-44      66/71     3:07:49     1:11:29     2:22:10       44:21   14:15     3:06:30
1016  Michelle Wood          F 30-34      77/85     3:07:52     1:01:36     2:16:20       50:16   14:15     3:06:36
1017  Roger Buchtman         M 60-64      30/34     3:08:18     1:09:23     2:19:46       47:20   14:17     3:07:05
1018  Jennifer Browning      F 35-39      82/94     3:08:25     1:04:23     2:16:06       51:04   14:18     3:07:09
1019  Cathy Busse            F 55-59      32/43     3:08:22     1:08:19     2:19:56       47:17   14:18     3:07:12
1020  Samantha Hunt          F 25-29      81/84     3:08:52     1:06:44     2:19:33       48:05   14:20     3:07:38
1021  Mariah Hieber          F 25-29      82/84     3:07:48                                       14:21     3:07:48
1022  Christian Armstrong    M 20-24      25/29     3:07:49                                       14:21     3:07:49
1023  J. Whitacre            M 40-44      67/71     3:09:36     1:11:27     2:22:07       46:10   14:23     3:08:17
1024  Dawn Ritchie           F 45-49      54/69     3:09:33     1:04:26     2:18:57       49:24   14:23     3:08:21
1025  Lisa Ernsberger        F 50-54      42/51     3:09:40     1:08:17     2:19:53       48:35   14:24     3:08:27
1026  Nicki Morris           F 35-39      83/94     3:09:27       59:52     2:15:01       53:27   14:24     3:08:27
1027  Noel Shafi             M 35-39      94/96     3:10:09       59:54     2:12:39       56:27   14:27     3:09:05
1028  Robert Council         F 45-49      55/69     3:10:57     1:03:35     2:14:51       55:01   14:30     3:09:51
1029  Jen Savage             F 45-49      56/69     3:11:15     1:10:21     2:25:09       44:52   14:31     3:10:00
1030  Ruth Ann Shively       F 50-54      43/51     3:11:42     1:14:50     2:32:04       38:17   14:32     3:10:20
1031  Richard Spieth         M 50-54      53/57     3:12:12     1:07:39     2:20:41       50:00   14:34     3:10:40
1032  Deb Neher              F 50-54      44/51     3:11:48     1:08:07     2:23:10       47:40   14:34     3:10:50
1033  Gary Faurote           M 60-64      31/34     3:12:16     1:04:38     2:17:24       53:32   14:35     3:10:56
1034  Monica Faurote         F 55-59      33/43     3:12:16     1:04:38     2:17:24       53:33   14:35     3:10:56
1035  Jacqueline Shepherd    F 30-34      78/85     3:12:06     1:02:55     2:17:00       54:02   14:35     3:11:02
1036  Kristen Council        F 35-39      84/94     3:12:24     1:08:40     2:25:06       46:13   14:37     3:11:18
1037  Kris Scherer           F 45-49      57/69     3:12:22     1:01:13     2:20:00       51:38   14:38     3:11:37
1038  Melissa Hullinger      F 40-44      57/66     3:13:00     1:07:52     2:21:21       50:36   14:40     3:11:56
1039  Jane Ensley            F 65-69        5/8     3:13:46     1:11:33     2:24:22       48:14   14:43     3:12:35
1040  Kieran Battershell     M 20-24      26/29     3:14:32     1:02:34     2:11:34     1:01:43   14:46     3:13:16
1041  Naomi Thompson         F 30-34      79/85     3:15:11     1:08:49     2:24:12       49:37   14:48     3:13:49
1042  Darrell Stalling       M 60-64      32/34     3:15:24     1:13:49     2:27:51       46:09   14:49     3:14:00
1043  Donna Tratnyek         F 50-54      45/51     3:16:11     1:07:49     2:23:09       51:48   14:53     3:14:57
1044  Joseph Leffel          M 45-49      56/57     3:16:46     1:03:27     2:16:30       58:54   14:55     3:15:24
1045  Marcus Stokes          M 25-29      65/65     3:27:45     1:14:54     2:28:46       47:17   14:58     3:16:02
1046  Deborah Sills          F 45-49      58/69     3:17:36     1:12:35     2:26:33       49:35   14:59     3:16:07
1047  Carolyn Carpenter      F 40-44      58/66     3:17:57     1:09:48     2:25:48       50:57   15:02     3:16:45
1048  Shari Moore            F 60-64      16/24     3:18:17     1:08:12     2:24:25       52:38   15:03     3:17:03
1049  Kristina Youn Scherrer F 35-39      85/94     3:19:13     1:08:56     2:25:49       52:07   15:07     3:17:55
1050  Esther Steffen         F 35-39      86/94     3:19:15     1:08:39     2:24:27       53:37   15:08     3:18:03
1051  Melyssa Lennington     F 50-54      46/51     3:19:29     1:14:01     2:31:01       47:10   15:08     3:18:10
1052  Johanna Atkinson       F 45-49      59/69     3:19:29     1:14:01     2:31:01       47:10   15:08     3:18:11
1053  Jennie Conrad          F 50-54      47/51     3:19:26     1:07:28     2:22:29       55:50   15:09     3:18:18
1054  Matthew Buckley        M 50-54      54/57     3:19:57     1:10:37     2:25:47       52:43   15:10     3:18:29
1055  Angela Hughes          F 45-49      60/69     3:19:36     1:10:01     2:25:14       53:39   15:11     3:18:53
1056  Melanie Collins        F 35-39      87/94     3:20:15     1:10:51     2:27:28       51:28   15:12     3:18:56
1057  Shirley Strope         F 60-64      17/24     3:20:08     1:10:59     2:27:18       51:44   15:12     3:19:01
1058  Barb Goes              F 60-64      18/24     3:20:09     1:10:59     2:27:19       51:45   15:12     3:19:03
1059  John Morimanno         M 45-49      57/57     3:20:53     1:13:36     2:29:29       50:22   15:16     3:19:51
1060  Rose Mitchell          F 45-49      61/69     3:21:39     1:08:39     2:25:11       54:49   15:16     3:19:59
1061  Sharyn Abbott          F 35-39      88/94     3:20:51     1:08:09     2:24:15       55:48   15:17     3:20:02
1062  Amanda Gent            F 35-39      89/94     3:20:05     1:07:01     2:28:17       51:48   15:17     3:20:05
1063  Erika Wolfe            F 45-49      62/69     3:21:53     1:12:28     2:30:12       50:30   15:20     3:20:42
1064  Cheryl Mertz           F 55-59      34/43     3:21:55     1:12:28     2:30:12       50:32   15:20     3:20:43
1065  Thomas O'Malley       M 65-69      11/14     3:21:56     1:07:11     2:28:19       52:39   15:21     3:20:58
1066  Shelly Deck            F 45-49      63/69     3:22:54     1:15:22     2:31:32       49:50   15:23     3:21:21
1067  Timothy Deck           M 50-54      55/57     3:22:55     1:15:21     2:31:33       49:49   15:23     3:21:22
1068  Ken Beery              M 75-79        1/3     3:22:51     1:07:24     2:22:56       58:41   15:24     3:21:36
1069  Kendra Battershell     F 50-54      48/51     3:22:51     1:07:26     2:22:53       58:44   15:24     3:21:36
1070  Joe Houser             M 60-64      33/34     3:23:59     1:18:55     2:34:43       47:39   15:27     3:22:22
1071  Mary Koher             F 60-64      19/24     3:24:11     1:13:26     2:31:26       51:35   15:30     3:23:01
1072  Elizabeth Gurr         F 40-44      59/66     3:24:28     1:14:32     2:31:06       51:57   15:30     3:23:03
1073  Karen Jacobs           F 25-29      83/84     3:24:39     1:14:48     2:32:27       50:50   15:32     3:23:17
1074  Susan Watterud         F 45-49      64/69     3:24:43     1:14:31     2:31:06       52:12   15:32     3:23:18
1075  Mary Heit              F 70-74        1/5     3:24:47     1:08:07     2:24:23       59:05   15:32     3:23:28
1076  Cecelia Snow           F 20-24      47/47     3:24:30     1:07:46     2:30:29       53:01   15:32     3:23:29
1077  Bonny Jacobs           F 55-59      35/43     3:25:25     1:14:50     2:32:28       51:34   15:35     3:24:02
1078  Matt Miller            M 40-44      68/71     3:25:59     1:07:18     2:25:52       58:32   15:37     3:24:24
1079  Kimberly Noga          F 50-54      49/51     3:25:38     1:12:09     2:31:41       52:49   15:37     3:24:29
1080  Dawn Zumbrun           F 55-59      36/43     3:25:53     1:14:50     2:32:28       52:05   15:37     3:24:32
1081  Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34      80/85     3:25:55     1:16:21     2:33:39       51:04   15:38     3:24:42
1082  Sarah Chapman          F 70-74        2/5     3:26:27     1:15:09     2:32:11       52:58   15:40     3:25:08
1083  Michael Shively        M 40-44      69/71     3:26:27     1:16:20     2:33:41       51:34   15:40     3:25:14
1084  Stephanie Black        F 35-39      90/94     3:26:51     1:18:15     2:36:35       48:49   15:41     3:25:24
1085  Holly Mishler          F 45-49      65/69     3:26:50     1:18:05     2:36:18       49:07   15:41     3:25:25
1086  Joel Barrett           M 50-54      56/57     3:26:41     1:16:02     2:34:08       51:24   15:42     3:25:32
1087  Michael Snavley        M 50-54      57/57     3:26:44     1:16:05     2:34:14       51:23   15:42     3:25:37
1088  Alicia Batchelder      F 30-34      81/85     3:27:15     1:12:15     2:33:01       53:06   15:44     3:26:06
1089  Susie Peirce           F 65-69        6/8     3:27:43     1:18:43     2:36:07       50:03   15:45     3:26:09
1090  Tutt McCracken         F 35-39      91/94     3:29:05     1:17:53     2:35:55       51:40   15:51     3:27:34
1091  Jessie McCracken       F 35-39      92/94     3:29:05     1:17:52     2:35:57       51:38   15:51     3:27:35
1092  Mark Michael           M 60-64      34/34     3:29:37     1:20:02     2:37:45       50:40   15:55     3:28:25
1093  Kym Crandell           F 50-54      50/51     3:29:37     1:20:03     2:37:46       50:40   15:55     3:28:26
1094  Tiffany Munro          F 25-29      84/84     3:32:22     1:14:07     2:34:15       56:41   16:07     3:30:56
1095  Noreen Ormiston        F 55-59      37/43     3:32:24     1:19:02     2:39:03       51:56   16:07     3:30:58
1096  Debra Fox              F 60-64      20/24     3:32:24     1:19:01     2:39:03       51:56   16:07     3:30:59
1097  Ashley Sieb            F 30-34      82/85     3:32:55     1:12:43     2:34:58       56:29   16:09     3:31:26
1098  Kathleen Long          F 55-59      38/43     3:33:20     1:19:00     2:42:28       49:20   16:10     3:31:47
1099  Sandra Siller          F 55-59      39/43     3:33:51     1:19:00     2:42:28       49:51   16:13     3:32:18
1100  Miranda Crawford       F 30-34      83/85     3:32:59     1:05:03     2:30:02     1:02:30   16:14     3:32:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI        10MI      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Tony Crawford          M 55-59      26/29     3:33:34     1:12:15     2:38:55       54:11   16:16     3:33:06
1102  Diane Post             F 60-64      21/24     3:35:55     1:20:35     2:44:18       50:18   16:23     3:34:35
1103  Caroline Groten        F 60-64      22/24     3:35:55     1:20:35     2:44:18       50:18   16:23     3:34:35
1104  Paul Sabrack           M 65-69      12/14     3:38:06     1:23:02     2:44:28       52:16   16:33     3:36:43
1105  Cindy Sabrack          F 60-64      23/24     3:38:06     1:23:02     2:44:28       52:16   16:33     3:36:43
1106  Laurie Bland           F 50-54      51/51     3:38:34     1:20:41     2:44:15       52:55   16:35     3:37:10
1107  Cassi Gaerte           F 30-34      84/85     3:38:34     1:20:40     2:44:15       52:55   16:35     3:37:10
1108  Jay Price              M 35-39      95/96     3:40:53     1:11:05     2:34:02     1:05:48   16:47     3:39:50
1109  Katy Milledge          F 45-49      66/69     3:43:38     1:21:22     2:45:53       56:15   16:58     3:42:08
1110  Johni Rasmussen        M 75-79        2/3     3:43:27     1:09:17     2:36:26     1:05:42   16:58     3:42:08
1111  John Koralewski        M 40-44      70/71     3:43:39     1:21:22     2:45:53       56:16   16:58     3:42:08
1112  Adam Fox               M 35-39      96/96     3:43:40     1:14:44     2:38:53     1:03:18   16:58     3:42:10
1113  Peter Reyes            M 20-24      27/29     3:44:00     1:10:31     2:41:03     1:01:43   17:01     3:42:46
1114  William Meyer          M 20-24      28/29     3:43:59     1:11:07     2:41:39     1:01:42   17:03     3:43:21
1115  Adam Snitzer           M 40-44      71/71     3:45:07     1:23:49     2:47:18       56:19   17:05     3:43:36
1116  Escavar Tatum          M 20-24      29/29     3:45:19     1:17:12     2:45:16       59:09   17:08     3:44:24
1117  Richard Hossinger      M 30-34      92/92     3:45:21     1:17:10     2:45:16       59:11   17:08     3:44:26
1118  Sandra Thompson        F 40-44      60/66     3:45:33     1:19:01     2:48:06       56:42   17:10     3:44:47
1119  Valeri Hurst           F 45-49      67/69     3:45:34     1:19:36     2:46:42       58:07   17:10     3:44:48
1120  Evelyn Oliver          F 65-69        7/8     3:46:29     1:19:24     2:45:34       59:17   17:10     3:44:51
1121  Ellen Porter           F 55-59      40/43     3:46:33     1:25:18     2:49:01       56:16   17:12     3:45:17
1122  Rick Porter            M 55-59      27/29     3:46:33     1:25:17     2:48:58       56:19   17:12     3:45:17
1123  Willa Thompson         F 70-74        3/5     3:47:32     1:23:43     2:50:38       55:38   17:17     3:46:15
1124  Wilma Fuelling         F 70-74        4/5     3:47:35     1:23:44     2:50:39       55:41   17:17     3:46:19
1125  Don Goecke             M 75-79        3/3     3:49:10     1:26:05     2:51:18       56:17   17:23     3:47:34
1126  Dawn Stout             F 40-44      61/66     3:49:09     1:23:40     2:50:45       57:02   17:24     3:47:47
1127  Korban Stout           M 1-14         3/3     3:49:09     1:23:42     2:50:46       57:04   17:24     3:47:49
1128  Angela Kroemer         F 40-44      62/66     3:50:33     1:23:41     2:50:47       58:25   17:30     3:49:12
1129  Cindy Deitsch          F 65-69        8/8     3:50:34     1:23:41     2:50:47       58:26   17:30     3:49:12
1130  Sarah Astorga          F 30-34      85/85     3:57:08     1:28:56     3:01:06       54:29   17:59     3:55:34
1131  Erin Gentry            F 35-39      93/94     3:57:08     1:28:56     3:01:06       54:29   17:59     3:55:35
1132  David Kissinger        M 55-59      28/29     3:59:09     1:29:29     2:58:53       58:58   18:10     3:57:51
1133  Jennifer Kissinger     F 40-44      63/66     3:59:10     1:29:29     2:58:55       58:58   18:10     3:57:52
1134  Cathy Broome           F 55-59      41/43     4:01:14     1:23:40     2:54:49     1:04:53   18:18     3:59:41
1135  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49      68/69     4:01:14     1:23:45     2:54:49     1:04:55   18:18     3:59:43
1136  Jennifer Hughes        F 40-44      64/66     4:00:38     1:26:22     3:00:16     1:00:00   18:21     4:00:16
1137  Shannon Fultz          F 40-44      65/66     4:00:38     1:26:23     3:00:16     1:00:01   18:21     4:00:16
1138  Lisa Keirns            F 35-39      94/94     4:00:38     1:26:21     3:00:15     1:00:01   18:21     4:00:16
1139  Denese Thomas          F 55-59      42/43     4:03:16     1:19:14     2:53:05     1:09:01   18:29     4:02:05
1140  Ted Brown              M 55-59      29/29     4:08:23     1:26:14     2:59:20     1:07:46   18:52     4:07:05
1141  Benita Browning        F 60-64      24/24     4:08:23     1:26:12     2:59:20     1:07:46   18:52     4:07:06
1142  Jane Roth              F 70-74        5/5     4:10:36     1:27:48     3:02:05     1:06:56   19:01     4:09:00
1143  Carmen Crowder         F 40-44      66/66     4:11:41     1:28:08     3:05:41     1:04:37   19:07     4:10:18
1144  Alan Billings          M 65-69      13/14     4:11:39     1:28:12     3:05:44     1:04:35   19:07     4:10:18
1145  Steven Greider         M 70-74        4/4     4:17:13     1:30:44     3:10:51     1:05:15   19:33     4:16:06
1146  Betty Greider          F 55-59      43/43     4:17:13     1:30:45     3:10:52     1:05:15   19:33     4:16:07
1147  Rob Snow               M 65-69      14/14     4:22:07     1:34:33     3:14:20     1:06:43   19:56     4:21:03
1148  Miriam Mortemore       F 45-49      69/69     4:26:42     1:41:41     3:19:16     1:06:03   20:16     4:25:18
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